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1 988 39084 KAHFI ARIYANSAH JL.SINASSARA 281.1 DD.2527.UM STNK E7881829 149000 1000

2 989 39085 ELESER BAYU JL.T LATE 281.1 DD.2095.YR STNK E7882648 99000 1000

3 990 39086 NUR AZIM JL.KEMAUAN 288.2 DD.5583.MG STNK E7883424 99000 1000

4 991 39087 MUH IRIAN SYAM JL.AL IHLAS 291.1 DD.3921. S SIM.C E7880703 99000 1000

5 992 39088 IRSAN JL.KAPASA RAYA 291.1 DD.3063.XI SIM.C E7881828 149000 1000

6 993 39089 NURUL AIDAH SOPPENG 288.1 DD.5514.VV SIM.C E7882841 99000 1000

7 994 39090 ABD KAHAR MAKASSAR 285.1 DD. ---------- SIM.A E7883585 149000 1000

8 995 39091 DAUD MAMASA 288.1 DD.5999.SA SIM.C E7883537 79000 1000

9 996 39092 SATRIANI BTP BLOK  M 291.1 DD.3966.XL SIM.C E7883276 149000 1000

10 997 39093 MUH SIDDIQ JL.DG REGGE 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7883042 99000 1000

11 998 39094 WIWI MAKASSAR 281.1 DD. ---------- STNK. E7883583 79000 1000

12 999 39095 INDRA U PANDANG 285.1 DW.6752.EF STNK E7882646 174000 1000

13 1000 39096 RAHMAN JL.T LANREA 280.1 DD.6736.YW STNK E7882669 99000 1000

14 1001 39097 ALBERT JL.URIFS 288.2 DD.8714.PZ STNK E7882842 174000 1000

15 1002 39098 SURYANTO U PANDANG 291.1 DD.5911.VE STNK E7882670 79000 1000

16 1003 39099 M AMAL JL.BARUKANG 291.1 DD.3980.QP STNK E7881839 79000 1000

17 1004 39100 ENNY ARDIANA MAKASSAR 289.6 DD.   3  .KD STNK. E7881693 79000 1000

18 1005 39101 MUH RIDWAN TAKALAR 280.1 DD.4062.PO STNK E7883540 149000 1000

19 1006 39102 AGUNG JL.KATIMBANG 288.1 DD.3196.KO SIM.C. E7882082 79000 1000

20 1007 39103 AS SALAM MAKASSAR 281.1 DD.3055.UU STNK E7882866 174000 1000

21 1008 39104 WONG  IVONE A JL.G MERAPI 287.2 DD.1062. A STNK E7883250 149000 1000

22 1009 39105 SAERAH U PANDANG 281.1 DD.6879.NL STNK E7883239 79000 1000

23 1010 39106 SAFRI ANTANG 288.1 DD.5525.ME SIM.C. E7883195 79000 1000

24 1011 39107 MUH IRWAN U PANDANG 288.1 DD.1050.RL SIM.C. E7882839 79000 1000

25 1012 39108 NUR ALISAH JL.BARUKANG 281.1 DD.6901.OY STNK E7882869 174000 1000

26 1013 39109 MUH IQBAL ENREKANG 287.2 W  . 410.RZ STNK E7879565 149000 1000

27 1014 39110 DEA DINI ANDINI JL.DG SIRUA 281.1 DD.3455.WF STNK E7882815 149000 1000

28 1015 39111 ST RAHMA U PANDANG 288.2 DD.3206.KM STNK E7882395 99000 1000
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29 1016 39112 MULIATI GALSEL 281.1 DD.2578.FW STNK E7882531 99000 1000

30 1017 39113 ERICK CAHYONO JL.M LOE 285.1 DD.5321.KL STNK E7882570 99000 1000

31 1018 39114 INDRA WAHYUDI B KUMBA 280.1 DD.   18  KIF STNK E7882425 149000 1000

32 1019 39115 SUBAHIR MAKASSAR 281.1 DD.5224.KR ST.C E7883238 79000 1000

33 1020 39116 JAYA JL.K 40.000 281.1 DD.4906.KL STNK E7883189 149000 1000

34 1021 39117 ERWIN JL.B BARAYA 288.2 DD.3953.UM STNK E7883101 99000 1000

35 1022 39118 NURAENI A JL.ST LAUDDIN 287.1 DD.4795.HT STNK E7882376 99000 1000

36 1023 39119 NUR FUADAH JL.T LATE 287.1 DW.4812.AS STNK E7882725 149000 1000

37 1024 39120 APRIL BTN ASAL MULIA 281.1 DP.2693.DU STNK E7881891 99000 1000

38 1025 39121 TEGU P MAKASSAR 291.1 DP.2162.UD STNK E7883013 99000 1000

39 1026 39122 MUZAKKIR GOWA 291.1 DD.6138.NS STNK E7883187 79000 1000

40 1027 39123 NURLIZA U PANDANG 288.1 DD.4227.QG STNK E7883339 99000 1000

41 1028 39124 AKHIRULLAH JL.KAKATUA 287.2 DD.5847.SG STNK E7882878 99000 1000

42 1029 39125 NUR FADILAH BTN M BAJI 291.1 DD.6525.AJ STNK E7883275 149000 1000

43 1030 39126 RISAL 0JL.M GUSUNG 289.6 DD.8516.RB STNK E7883493 174000 1000

44 1031 39127 ISMAIL MAROS 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7883017 99000 1000

45 1032 39128 ARIFUDDIN JL.TOA DAENG 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7883014 99000 1000

46 1033 39129 NURANDI JABAL JL.TINUMBU 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7883019 99000 1000

47 1034 39130 MUTTAQIN JL.S POSO 288.1 DD.8619.MN SIM.A E7883103 149000 1000

48 1035 39131 MUH FIRMAN U PANDANG 280.1 DD.2930. . SIM.C E7883011 149000 1000

49 1036 39132 AGUSTINUS U PANDANG 281.1 DD.5734.KA STNK E7881694 99000 1000

50 1037 39133 DANDY JL.C WASIH 287.1 DB.1338.AJ STNK E7883366 149000 1000

51 1038 39134 A RESKY JL.PELITA RAYA 280.1 DD.1607.RC STNK E7883041 79000 1000

52 1039 39135 ERWIN SURYANTO JL.PAJENEKANG 289.6 DD.8519.PS SIM.A E7883102 149000 1000

53 1040 39136 SN TRIYONO BTP BLOK AF 291.2 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7883188 79000 1000

54 1041 39137 ALIVEA JL.KESADARANG 287.1 DD.6223.SO STNK E7882767 79000 1000

55 1042 39138 RESKY PUTRI MAROS 281.1 DD.2148.KD STNK E7882423 149000 1000

56 1043 39139 ANDI AGUNG JL.T PULI 281.1 DD.5078.MN STNK E7880704 149000 1000

57 1044 39140 SONDI JL.M SIDI 281.1 DD.4891.VT STNK E7882867 99000 1000

58 1045 39141 DEWA PANAMPU 281.1 DD.5879.VP STNK E7882868 174000 1000

59 1046 39142 MUH ALIF ASGAR B KUMBA 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882194 99000 1000

60 1047 39143 RESNA AKHYAR BTN BUNGORO 288.1 DD.3494.WI SIM.C E7882504 99000 1000

61 1048 39144 HARYONO JL.M KERI 288.1 DD.5109.KC SIM.C E7882503 99000 1000



62 1049 39145 NURHAIDA JL.LEMBU 288.2 DD.2933.VW STNK E7882870 174000 1000

63 1050 39146 SUDARMIN BTN R INDAH 289.,6 DD.1398.DA STNK E7882502 149000 1000

64 1051 39147 ADIL VILLA MUTIARA 281.1 DD.2849.KH STNK E7882501 99000 1000

65 1052 39148 M YUSUF MAKASSAR 287.2 DT.1530.VE STNK E7879562 79000 1000

66 1053 39149 DZULKIFLI BONE 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7883560 99000 1000

67 1054 39150 SINTA ADY W BORONG 280.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882928 99000 1000

68 1055 39151 ABD RAHMAN JL.A M BASANG 288.1 DD.5159.LL SIM.C E7882912 99000 1000

69 1056 39152 A HIDAYAT U PANDANG 291.1 DD.5052.MO SIM.C. E7883240 79000 1000

70 1057 39153 PERIONES MAKASSAR 288.1 DD.4732.AK SIM.C E7883007 99000 1000

71 1058 39154 WAHYUDI POLMAN 288.1 DD.5995.XX SIM.C E7883009 99000 1000

72 1059 39155 SRY MADRIANA BONE 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882192 99000 1000

73 1060 39156 ROBBY AZHARI PANGKEP 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7883020 99000 1000

74 1061 39157 RESKY SAFITRI GOWA 288.1 DD.5894.NO SIM.C E7882625 99000 1000

75 1062 39158 IKBAL ALIMUDDIN SINJAI 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882911 99000 1000

76 1063 39159 HAMZAH JL.KANDEA 281.1 DD.5387.KP STNK E7882778 149000 1000

77 1064 39160 RISKA BTP BLOK 281.1 DD.6680.EK STNK E7882779 149000 1000

78 1065 39161 AL HILAL MAKASSAR 281.1 DD.5754.RF STNK E7881716 99000 1000

79 1066 39162 YOLANDA P JL.HABIBU 288.2 DD.6778.UL STNK E7882622 99000 1000

80 1067 39163 RINA U PANDANG 288.2 DD.5038.KJ STNK E7881715 99000 1000

81 1068 39164 JAMALUDIN JL.BULUDUA 280.1 DD.2382.XH STNK E7881605 99000 1000

82 1069 39165 LEO GANING JL.G KAPAL 281.1 DD.3694.QG STNK E7881604 99000 1000

83 1070 39166 EKA SATRIANA JL.SUNU 281.1 DD.3310.RQ STNK E7881602 149000 1000

84 1071 39167 RUSLAN JL.P KEMERDEKAAN 291.2 DP.2065.DT STNK E7880331 99000 1000

85 1072 39168 HERWIN MAROS 285.1 DD.2697.TV STNK E7882753 99000 1000

86 1073 39169 HERAWATY MAROS 288.2 DD.4711.KG STNK E7881800 149000 1000

87 1074 39170 AHMAD ADY JL.BT LOE 288.1 DD.6312.NA SIM.C E7882193 99000 1000

88 1075 39171 FAJRI JL.M SIDI 291.2 DD.3277.QM SIM.C E7882782 99000 1000

89 1076 39172 MUH SYUKUR MAROS 288.2 DD.2754.OS STNK E7882751 99000 1000

90 1077 39173 ERWIN JL.SABUTUNG 288.1 DD.2028.MO STNK E7882623 149000 1000

91 1078 39174 AWAL DIRWANTO JL.R WALI 280.1 DD.3516.KM STNK E7883000 99000 1000

92 1079 39175 SAHRIL U PANDANG 287.1 DD.6149.IT STNK E7881799 79000 1000

93 1080 39176 LINGGA NUR MAKASSAR 280.1 DP.2967.UA STNK E7881796 99000 1000

94 1081 39177 ANDARIAS P SUDIANG 287.1 DD.8952.XD SIM.BI E7879357 149000 1000



95 1082 39178 YUSRAN GOWA 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7881803 99000 1000

96 1083 39179 TAHIR SE JL.VETRAN 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882142 149000 1000

97 1084 39180 RIDWAN DAYA 288.2 R .5938.CF STNK E7883004 99000 1000

98 1085 39181 ALDI BTP BLOK 291.2 DD.3332.XS STNK E7883459 99000 1000

99 1086 39182 ILHAM SUMAR J PONTO 288.1 DD.4270.TS STNK E7883005 99000 1000

100 1087 39183 FADHIL MUBARAK BARRU 287.1 DD.4310.EL STNK E7883010 99000 1000

101 1088 39184 DIAN DAYA 291.2 DD.6535.ST STNK E7883458 99000 1000

102 1089 39185 SUGIARTODING MAMASA 288.1 DD.3775.DP SIM.C E7883456 99000 1000

103 1090 39186 FAJAR ANTANG 280.1 DD.5338.LU SIM.C E7883457 99000 1000

104 1091 39187 MUH ILYAS ASDAR U PANDANG 288.1 DP.3930.EC SIM.C E7883460 99000 1000

105 1092 39188 SUDARMAN GOWA 291.1 DD.4375.LY SIM.C E7883002 99000 1000

106 1093 39189 DIANA ABDULLAH BTP BLOK 288.1 DD.5424.MV SIM.C E7883001 99000 1000

107 1094 39190 SUMARDI U PANDANG 288.2 DD.4350.XJ STNK E7883024 99000 1000

108 1095 39191 BADAMA MAKASSAR 281.1 DD.6807.IF STNK E7883581 99000 1000

109 1096 39192 AHMAD ADIL JL.B PASSARE 291.1 DD.6728.RS STNK E7879712 99000 1000

110 1097 39193 MUH FADLY JL.C WASIH 287.2 DD.2395.KW STNK E7882162 99000 1000

111 1098 39194 RAHMAT U PANDANG 289.6 DD.1889.YV STNK E7883584 149000 1000

112 1099 39195 PRAMULDI JL.BALANG BARU 288.2 DD.5135.MK ST.C E7871464 174000 1000

113 1100 39196 NURHASANA BTN M UPA 287.2 DD.5387.KI STNK E7882362 99000 1000

114 1101 39197 TB DENI SAPUTRA MAKASSAR 287.1 DD.1160.UW STNK E7882363 99000 1000

115 1102 39198 MUH YASIM NOOR JL.MUSANG 288.1 DD.1508.AJ SIM.A E7883047 79000 1000

116 1103 39199 HABIBI PINRANG 288.1 DD.8297.AZ SIM.BIIU E7883492 79000 1000

117 1104 39200 BILGAI PANGEJA U PANDANG 291.2 DW.2964.CQ SIM.C E7882647 99000 1000

118 1105 39201 MARDIANI GOWA 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7883048 99000 1000

119 1106 39202 MU,AWIYAH B KUMBA 287.1 DD.3958.LM SIM.C E7881840 99000 1000

120 1107 39203 MUH ADY JL.NAJA DG NAI 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882920 149000 1000

121 1108 39204 ADE DARMAWAN BONE 291.1 DD.2329.XY SIM.C E7883539 99000 1000

122 1109 39205 FIRAYANTI MAMUJU 287.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7879425 99000 1000

123 1110 39206 SAFARUDDIN MAMUJU 280.1 DD.5671.  . SIM.C E7882649 174000 1000

124 1111 39207 MUH DAHLAN ENREKANG 291.1 DD.4098.SR SIM.C E7880702 99000 1000

125 1112 39208 RAHMAN JL.TIDUNG 287.1 DD.6898.XP SIM.C E7879423 99000 1000

126 1113 39209 A ZULFIKAR BONE 287.1 DD.5279. V SIM.C E7879424 99000 1000

127 1114 39210 SYAMBAS JL.MUSYAWARAH 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.A E7881338 149000 1000



128 1115 39211 HARIS HARIS 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7881692 149000 1000

129 1116 39212 NURALAMSYAH GOWA 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7881068 99000 1000

130 1117 39213 AGUSNAWATI WAJO 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.A E7882387 149000 1000

131 1118 39214 MUH FAUZI JL.SUNU 289.6 DD. ---------- SIM.A E7881697 149000 1000

132 1119 39215 RAHMAT KURNIAWAN JL.DG SIRUA 287.2 DD.4006.RY STNK E7881837 149000 1000

133 1120 39216 ADITYA ANDRE BTN M UPA 281.1 DD.4491.IH STNK E7883591 99000 1000

134 1121 39217 MUH RISAL JL.LEMBU 291.1 DD.5913. V STNK E7882917 99000 1000

135 1122 39218 MARYUNI J PONTO 288.2 DD.2267.OT STNK E7881069 99000 1000

136 1123 39219 WAHYUNI JL.A TONRO 281.1 DP.2639.BG STNK E7883368 149000 1000

137 1124 39220 SALSA DEVIRA JL.K KERUNG 288.2 DD.6010.RG STNK E7883538 99000 1000

138 1125 39221 AKBAR SUARDI JL.BARUKANG 288.2 DN.2982.NS STNK E7882365 149000 1000

139 1126 39222 IRFAN JL.JALAHONG 281.1 DD.1361.QA STNK E7883043 149000 1000

140 1127 39223 M MARGA ALFARISI JL.KERUKUNAN 280.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7879136 99000 1000

141 1128 39224 OKYMANIL MAKASSAR 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7874938 99000 1000

142 1129 39225 SATRIA K SELAYAR 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7881074 149000 1000

143 1130 39226 ARDY SIMON JL.KATIMBANG 288.1 DD.8445.XN SIM.A E7883450 149000 1000

144 1131 39227 NURUL  AINUN SAPUTRA J PONTO 288.1 DD.1612.UM SIM.A E7883131 149000 1000

145 1132 39228 ANITA ULFA  DR JL.HERTASNING 289.6 DD. ---------- SIM.A E7881698 149000 1000

146 1133 39229 DINDA PUSPITA JL.C WASIH 291.1 DD.4157.KW STNK E7882161 99000 1000

147 1134 39230 NURHIDAYAT JL.G KAPAL 291.1 DD.4310.KL STNK E7881434 99000 1000

148 1135 39231 TAUFIK ARYANTO U PANDANG 288.2 DD.2424.XS STNK E7883008 149000 1000

149 1136 39232 ARNI BONE 287.2 DD.2632.EN STNK E7882505 99000 1000

150 1137 39233 MUSDALIFA U PANDANG 288.2 DD.1708.YK STNK E7881695 149000 1000

151 1138 39234 MUH DARWIS PANAMPU 287.1 DD.6782.OF STNK E7882918 99000 1000

152 1139 39235 NURHAERIA JL.T PULI 287.1 DD.5036.XO STNK E7880744 99000 1000

153 1140 39236 MUH IRSAN GOWA 285.1 DD.5948.XI STNK E7883186 149000 1000

154 1141 39237 ARDIYANSAH MAROS 288.1 DD.1168.TP STNK E7883348 149000 1000

155 1142 39238 SHANTY MAROS 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7883344 99000 1000

156 1143 39239 SYAFRUDDIN MAROS 288.1 DD.8467.DA SIM.A E7883349 149000 1000

157 1144 39240 JORGI JEREMI JL.TERNATE 287.1 DD. 588. MV SIM.A E7882877 174000 1000

158 1145 39241 NINDY ARDILLAH JL.DR HUSODO 287.2 DD.1227.DD SIM.A E7882876 149000 1000

159 1146 39242 HENNY PURWANTI JL.B KOTA 288.1 DD.6509OP SIM.C E7882864 99000 1000

160 1147 39243 SYAMSU RIJAL T LATE 281.1 DD.3621.QI STNK E7883166 79000 1000



161 1148 39244 EDY BONE 288.2 DW.1981.AT STNK E7883346 149000 1000

162 1149 39245 WAHYUDI U PANDANG 281.1 DD.1651.SI STNK E7883541 149000 1000

163 1150 39246 H SUARDI MAKASSAR 288.1 DD. 817.OK STNK E7883483 149000 1000

164 1151 39247 RISAL FAUSI MAROS 288.2 DD.5680.OQ STNK E7883484 99000 1000

165 1152 39248 HJ NURHAYATI U PANDANG 288.1 DD.1207.CH STNK E7883336 149000 1000

166 1153 39249 ILHAM SUMAR PANGKEP 288.1 DD.6683.EV STNK E7883481 99000 1000

167 1154 39250 MUH ADNAN RASTA JL.PAJENEKANG 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.A E7882840 149000 1000

168 1155 39251 MUHLIS JL.JEND SUDIRMAN 285.1 DD.1645,YK SIM.A E7882506 149000 1000

169 1156 39252 SYAMSU GOWA 288.1 DD. 887.LL SIM.A E7882988 149000 1000

170 1157 39253 RINAWATI JL.ST LAUDDIN 281.1 DD.5402.CM STNK E7882069 149000 1000

171 1158 39254 HERIC SMANDY JL.M ODDANG 288.2 DD.5179.MS ST.C E7883886 149000 1000

172 1159 39255 MUH AFNI SARI JL.DG TATA 281.1 DD.6926.RC STNK E7882910 174000 1000

173 1160 39256 NURHARI U PANDANG 281.1 DD.6670.XQ STNK. E7883924 79000 1000

174 1161 39257 ALIF MAKASSAR 288.1 DD.1337.GD STNK. E7883922 79000 1000

175 1162 39258 LIDYA U PANDANG 288.2 DD.5562.MG STNK E7882557 99000 1000

176 1163 39259 ISWANDI JL.G KAPAL 287.1 DD.8028.LF STNK E7874440 174000 1000

177 1164 39260 NASRUNG JL.M SIDI 292.1 DD.2827.MJ STNK E7883182 99000 1000

178 1165 39261 AGIL FADIL JL.S SADDANG 281.1 DD.3577.BY STNK E7883183 149000 1000

179 1166 39262 ST NURFATUL JANNAH BTP BLOK F 287.1 DD.5117.RS STNK E7883185 99000 1000

180 1167 39263 LENARDO JL.M RUKI 287.1 DW.6065.GB STNK E7882626 149000 1000

181 1168 39264 SAIPUL JL.VETRAN 289.6 DD.1023.DG STNK E7882989 79000 1000

182 1169 39265 ZAHRANI BONE 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7883510 99000 1000

183 1170 39266 MUH ALI MAKASSAR 287.1 DD.2271.DA SIM.C E7882627 174000 1000

184 1171 39267 HAMZAH HASYIM JL.ST ABDULLAH 288.1 DD.5499.VI SIM.C E7883354 99000 1000

185 1172 39268 ASNAWIR MAROS 289.6 DD.1641.KP SIM.A E7879560 174000 1000

186 1173 39269 ERVAN TIBALLA JL.KANDEA 288.1 DD.3820JU SIM.C E7883902 99000 1000

187 1174 39270 IBNU HAJAR JL.KERAJINAN 288.1 DD.5237.BB SIM.C E7883353 99000 1000

188 1175 39271 SAMSU TAMARUNANG 287.1 DD.3045.QH STNK E7882377 79000 1000

189 1176 39272 SAFRIADI JL.DG TATA 287.1 DP.3128.BG STNK E7882378 99000 1000

190 1177 39273 SRY WAHYUNI JL.PAJENEKANG 287.1 DD.5736. U STNK E7883181 99000 1000

191 1178 39274 TASLIM U PANDANG 285.1 DD.6640. Q STNK E7882628 99000 1000

192 1179 39275 FAIZAL T MAKASSAR 288.1 DD.1052.LQ STNK E7883341 149000 1000

193 1180 39276 MUH ADHAM MAROS 288.1 DD.1765.TR STNK E7883345 149000 1000



194 1181 39277 M YUSUF U PANDANG 281.1 DD.2926.DM STNK E7883485 99000 1000

195 1182 39278 SANAI U PANDANG 287.1 DD.1891.QM STNK E7883052 149000 1000

196 1183 39279 TAKDIR JL.BONTOSUA 281.1 DD.3567.CV STNK E7882915 149000 1000

197 1184 39280 FITRIA JL.M E SAELAN 291.1 DP.5182.BI STNK E7882914 99000 1000

198 1185 39281 WIWI JL.LANDAK 281.1 DD.6978.VK STNK E7881221 149000 1000

199 1186 39282 NURSYAM RESKY MAKASSAR 288.1 DD.4005.JC SIM.C E7882913 149000 1000

200 1187 39283 M KAUTSAR PRATAMA WAJO 288.1 DD.6597.EN SIM.C E7882567 99000 1000

201 1188 39284 ISLAHUDDIN JL.DG TATA 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882341 99000 1000

202 1189 39285 ANDI ROFIQAH SOPPENG 288.1 DW.3362.CI SIM.C E7882568 149000 1000

203 1190 39286 CH DARWAN DANIEL JL.PELANDUK 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.A E7882738 174000 1000

204 1191 39287 MUHAMMAD PINRANG 287.1 DP.2928.XX SIM.C E7882374 99000 1000

205 1192 39288 ZULKAEDAR FAIDIN BONE 280.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882930 99000 1000

206 1193 39289 ZULFADLY B JL.C WASIH 280.1 DD.4614.SJ SIM.C E7882400 99000 1000

207 1194 39290 SULKADRI BTN PEPABRI 287.1 DD. ---------- SIM.BI E7882399 174000 1000

208 1195 39291 AWALUDDIN ASLAN GOWA 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882943 99000 1000

209 1196 39292 CHRISTIAN GLEN JL.KAKATUA 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882929 99000 1000

210 1197 39293 HENY PUTRIANY SUDIANG 288.1 DD.5112.XB SIM.C E7882533 99000 1000

211 1198 39294 ADY JL.DR LEMENA 289.6 DD. ---------- SIM.A E7882464 149000 1000

212 1199 39295 MUTASSAM POLMAN 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7881378 99000 1000

213 1200 39296 MUH RIFQI JL.A PP RANI 286.3 DD.1635.VE STNK E7882001 174000 1000

214 1201 39297 FATIH AL MAKASSAR 281.1 DD.5812.SE STNK E7882544 99000 1000

215 1202 39298 ZULFIKAR NASRUL U PANDANG 289.6 DD.1253.QB STNK E7883069 174000 1000

216 1203 39299 SULAEMAN ASIRI U PANDANG 281.1 DD.4958.KV STNK E7883070 149000 1000

217 1204 39300 RAHMAN S JL.S MAJU 287.1 DD.2430.RY STNK E7883028 99000 1000

218 1205 39301 MUSLIMIN S JL.BULU DUA 288.2 DD.2537.KO STNK E7879358 79000 1000

219 1206 39302 SUARDI JL.B MINASA 288.2 DD.8410.IT STNK E7882398 149000 1000

220 1207 39303 DAHLIA  A JL.NURI 281.1 DP.4089.BO STNK E7882394 79000 1000

221 1208 39304 JUMHARI JL.ABLAM 281.1 DD.2131.KE STNK E7882535 99000 1000

222 1209 39305 PRATIWI JL.R CENTER 291.1 DD.2832.YO STNK E7882233 99000 1000

223 1210 39306 NURUL AHYANA JL.IMPEKSI 288.1 DD. 217.AW STNK E7882690 149000 1000

224 1211 39307 YANTI BTP BLOK 281.1 DD.6962.M,C STNK E7882234 99000 1000

225 1212 39308 FAUSAN JL.T NGAPA 281.1 DD.4138.VB STNK E7882668 79000 1000

226 1213 39309 ELIAS EGY KOMP IDI 281.1 DD.2768.GD STNK E7882074 174000 1000



227 1214 39310 A DANDY JL.U BORI 291.1 DD.5026.RP STNK E7882671 99000 1000

228 1215 39311 MUH SYARIF PALOPO 287.1 DD.4356.UN SIM.C E7882388 99000 1000

229 1216 39312 HERMANTO JL.MANGGIS 291.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7879563 99000 1000

230 1217 39313 MUH IQBAL A MAKASSAR 289.6 DP.1481.DN SIM.A E7882223 149000 1000

231 1218 39314 RUSMIN NURYADIN U PANDANG 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7881375 99000 1000

232 1219 39315 ST MUTHIAH JL.DR WAHIDIN 288.1 DP.5881.YL SIM.C E7882812 149000 1000

233 1220 39316 M SAID BONE 280.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882938 99000 1000

234 1221 39317 REZHAR MALINTANG JL.T PELAJAR 285.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882941 99000 1000

235 1222 39318 MELDA U PANDANG 280.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882936 99000 1000

236 1223 39319 HASRUL HANI JL.BAJI PAMAI 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882346 79000 1000

237 1224 39320 SAMSUL GOWA 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882949 99000 1000

238 1225 39321 CHRISYMAS DAUD P JL..IMPEKSI 291.1 DD.4241.BY STNK E7882673 149000 1000

239 1226 39322 IBRAHIM U PANDANG 291.1 DD.5806.TA STNK E7882672 99000 1000

240 1227 39323 ANDI ISLA BTN MAKIO BAJI 281.1 DD.6674.MI STNK E7882665 174000 1000

241 1228 39324 HERMAN TAKALAR 287.2 DD.1582.MI SIM.A E7882498 149000 1000

242 1229 39325 DEVINA POLMAN 287.1 DD.6663.SD SIM.C E7881762 99000 1000

243 1230 39326 MUH ARDIYANSAH B KUMBA 285.1 DD.6308.IP SIM.C E7882874 99000 1000

244 1231 39327 BURHANUDDIN GOWA 285.1 DD.3547.RF SIM.C E7882974 99000 1000

245 1232 39328 MERLYANTI  AMRIN U PANDANG 287.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882348 99000 1000

246 1233 39329 ABD RAHIM P HIJAU 287.2 DD.1208.UK STNK E7882500 149000 1000

247 1234 39330 MUH HAKIM JL.R WALI 280.1 DD.2514.SY STNK E7883172 79000 1000

248 1235 39331 ANDRI T U PANDANG 288.2 DD.2379.TQ STNK E7883174 149000 1000

249 1236 39332 DAHLAN JL.M RUKI 288.2 DD.6977.NW STNK E7882556 99000 1000

250 1237 39333 MUH ARY RAMADHAN BTN RANGGONG 291.1 DD.4605.KO STNK E7880250 99000 1000

251 1238 39334 ABD RAHMAN TAPOYO 287.1 DC.8478.AX STNK E7882167 149000 1000

252 1239 39335 ARSYAD NAWAWI JL.M RUKI 291.2 DD.5480.IC STNK E7882813 99000 1000

253 1240 39336 SYAMSU ALAM JL.KANDEA 291.1 DD.5146.QJ STNK E7882811 99000 1000

254 1241 39337 RAHMANSYAH U PANDANG 289.6 DD.1873.SF STNK E7882222 79000 1000

255 1242 39338 ARIFIN JL.BT DURI 287.1 DD.1903.YW STNK E7882879 149000 1000

256 1243 39339 MAKDALENA JL.ANDALAS 285.1 DD.3974.KM STNK E7882908 99000 1000

257 1244 39340 RINY EFENDY JL.BALI 281.1 DD.5388.QO STNK E7883125 99000 1000

258 1245 39341 RAHMAT U PANDANG 291.1 DD.2411.SV STNK E7882662 79000 1000

259 1246 39342 RASYID HAMIDI SEMARANG 291.1 M .4631.VI STNK E7882667 99000 1000



260 1247 39343 ASWAR ANAS SELAYAR 291.2 DD.6970.JA SIM.C E7881713 99000 1000

261 1248 39344 ANING MUTIA LAIMU JL.C WASIH 280.2 DD.5739.YN SIM.C E7882499 99000 1000

262 1249 39345 KIRAN RAHMAN JL.T NGAPA 285.1 DD.6932. O SIM.C E7877623 99000 1000

263 1250 39346 RAHMAD ERDIYANSAH U PANDANG 287.1 DD.2360.OI STNK E7883236 149000 1000

264 1251 39347 IVAN JL.IRIAN 288.2 DD.2420.VY STNK E7882617 79000 1000

265 1252 39348 H DAHLAN DG SERANG JL.MAWAS 281.1 DD.4737.UI STNK E7882863 99000 1000

266 1253 39349 SULI DIAN U PANDANG 291.2 DD.6101.KM STNK E7882873 99000 1000

267 1254 39350 DHENA RESQIAH U PANDANG 287.1 DD.3412.QM STNK E7882843 79000 1000

268 1255 39351 WINDA JL.M GUSUNG 281.1 DD.2768.MB STNK E7882999 99000 1000

269 1256 39352 NURLINA MUSTAKIM DAYA 287.1 DD.1135. K STNK E7882390 79000 1000

270 1257 39353 TAHARUDDIN JL.SATANDO 281.1 DD.1212.MX STNK E7882389 149000 1000

271 1258 39354 KUSNADI J PONTO 285.1 DD.4840.GL STNK E7883168 99000 1000

272 1259 39355 AGUSTIAR WAJO 285.1 DW.5130.BO STNK E7882906 99000 1000

273 1260 39356 HAMING JL.T NGAPA 289.6 DD.1261.GJ STNK E7882736 149000 1000

274 1261 39357 ARKA ARUNA MAKASSAR 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882532 99000 1000

275 1262 39358 NURUL ATFIAH MAKASSAR 286.3 DD.1504.XK SIM.A E7883205 79000 1000

276 1263 39359 DANDI GOWA 288.1 DD.3184.IQ SIM.C E7882397 99000 1000

277 1264 39360 HASYIM SIDRAP 288.1 DP.4476.CO SIM.C E7882392 99000 1000

278 1265 39361 SULAEMAN MAKASSAR 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882337 99000 1000

279 1266 39362 RUSY JERRY JL.BT TANGA 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882339 99000 1000

280 1267 39363 MISBAHUL WARAHMA JL.MAJENE 288.1 DD. ---------- IM.C E7882332 99000 1000

281 1268 39364 INDRA JL.S LIMBOTO 281.1 DD.5619.KZ STNK E7882396 99000 1000

282 1269 39365 NUR FADILAH U PANDANG 287.1 DD.5524.XG STNK E7882224 149000 1000

283 1270 39366 NURHADIRAH MAKASSAR 281.1 DD.5702.VB STNK E7882060 99000 1000

284 1271 39367 SYAHRUDDIN JL.INDAH 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.A. E7883057 79000 1000

285 1272 39368 HAMSINAH JL.BATARA BIRA 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882059 99000 1000

286 1273 39369 ABD SALAM U PANDANG 288.2 DD.6218.QC STNK E7882058 99000 1000

287 1274 39370 A YUNIAH GOWA 281.1 DD.2450.XN STNK E7882705 99000 1000

288 1275 39371 ADY JL.TIDUNG 281.1 DD.6225.NN STNK E7882545 99000 1000

289 1276 39372 SAHARUDDIN MAROS 287.2 DD.2711.VR STNK E7881336 99000 1000

290 1277 39373 SALSA JL.C WASIH 281.1 DT.1193.FB STNK E7882677 149000 1000

291 1278 39374 SULAEMAN U PANDANG 281.1 DP.5913.CT STNK E7883167 99000 1000

292 1279 39375 H ISMAIL LATIF JL.GL MOJONG 281.1 DD.5371.NH ST.C E7881765 174000 1000



293 1280 39376 MUH TAQWA JL.PT PANGGAWA 289.6 DD.1007.  . SIM.A E7882463 149000 1000

294 1281 39377 DIANA SAHABUDDIN JL.T M PAHLAWAN 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.A E7883088 149000 1000

295 1282 39378 INDRA TRIANTI MAKASSAR 287.2 DD.6227.XL SIM.C E7882973 174000 1000

296 1283 39379 HADIR ASWAR TAKALAR 288.1 DD.3007.CV SIM.C E7882975 99000 1000

297 1284 39380 MUH HAYUM JAYA GOWA 287.1 DD.5662.TX SIM.C E7882971 174000 1000

298 1285 39381 MUH NUR AKBAR GOWA 287.1 DD.1778.QC SIM.A E7882737 149000 1000

299 1286 39382 SYAHRIL MAROS 287.1 DD. ---------- SIM.A E7882507 174000 1000

300 1287 39383 TONY T JL.YOS SUDARSO 286.3 DD. ---------- SIM.BIIU E7882837 149000 1000

301 1288 39384 AKBAR LIMBUNG 281.1 DD.6710.YL STNK E7882451 99000 1000

302 1289 39385 SUHADI JL.LANDAK 281.1 DD.3297.UJ STNK E7882453 99000 1000

303 1290 39386 IZFAN ARIF JL.B GAU 288.2 DD.4404.CU STNK E7882618 99000 1000

304 1291 39387 IMELDA JL.S MAJU 281.1 DD.6182. V STNK E7881712 99000 1000

305 1292 39388 ARDIY SISWONO JL.A TONRO 281.1 DD.6303.SR STNK E7882326 174000 1000

306 1293 39389 REYNOLD GOWA 281.1 DW.2462.EU STNK E7883141 99000 1000

307 1294 39390 SANDI JL.BT DURI 288.1 DD.3864.VK STNK E7883651 99000 1000

308 1295 39391 NURUL FAJRIANI JL.DG TATA 281.1 DD.2682.WV STNK E7883173 79000 1000

309 1296 39392 MASHUR MAROS 285.1 DD.6672.OE STNK E7883068 99000 1000

310 1297 39393 PATRICIA O JL.M RAYA 281.1 DD.4307.KO STNK E7882907 99000 1000

311 1298 39394 ARDIKA REZA U PANDANG 288.1 DD.5194.SY STNK E7881614 99000 1000

312 1299 39395 IRFANDI JL.BITOA 280.1 DD.5934.KG SIM.C E7881612 99000 1000

313 1300 39396 RUSLI GOWA 280.1 DD.4668.YA SIM.C E7883087 99000 1000

314 1301 39397 BUSTAM JL.GT SUBROTO 288.1 DD.3624.UI SIM.C E7883090 99000 1000

315 1302 39398 FEBRIANTO M NABIRE 288.1 DD.6307.HE SIM.C E7882909 99000 1000

316 1303 39399 RESKY MEYLANA B KUMBA 288.,1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7881764 149000 1000

317 1304 39400 RESKY WAHYU U PANDANG 280.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882333 99000 1000

318 1305 39401 STEVANUS SUSAR JL.R CINI 291.1 DD.4763.LS SIM.C E7879354 99000 1000

319 1306 39402 DEWI LAXMINI JL.TRAKTOR 288.1 DD. 805.WY SIM.A E7882084 174000 1000

320 1307 39403 SUPAIJAH MAKA0288.1 288.1 DD.2353.TH SIM.C E7882081 99000 1000

321 1308 39404 AGUS JL.DG PASAWI 287.1 DD. ---------- SIM.AU E7882529 149000 1000

322 1309 39405 TIARA MAHARANY JL.BAJI RUPA 288.1 DD.5866.UW SIM.C E7882783 149000 1000

323 1310 39406 ERNA PUJIASTUTI JL.KAKATUA 288.1 DD.3134.IM SIM.C E7883142 99000 1000

324 1311 39407 ARDIYANSAH SINJAI 288.1 DD.5939.VC SIM.C E7882621 99000 1000

325 1312 39408 HAKIM TOLA MAROS 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.BIIU E7882530 149000 1000



326 1313 39409 MUH IHSAN GOWA 291.2 DD.6440.YI STNK E7883145 99000 1000

327 1314 39410 MUH NUR ABDURAHMAN U PANDANG 288.2 DD.3531.AB STNK E7883143 99000 1000

328 1315 39411 ALFONS MALINO 281.1 DD.4063.QY STNK E7883144 99000 1000

329 1316 39412 ALIANSYAH JL.NURI 288.2 DD.2205.GJ STNK E7882235 149000 1000

330 1317 39413 JUANDA GOWA 281.1 DD.4847.YO STNK E7883170 99000 1000

331 1318 39414 RIDWAN GOWA 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882032 149000 1000

332 1319 39415 NIAR S KEP TAKALAR 288.1 DD.1131.CC SIM.A E7883749 149000 1000

333 1320 39416 ARWANDI MUS BTN NUSANTARA 288.1 DD.1805.SL SIM.A E7883725 149000 1000

334 1321 39417 SYAMSUDDIN JL.ST HASANUDDIN 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.BIIU E7883525 199000 1000

335 1322 39418 SYAMSUDDIN U PANDANG 288.1 DD. 544.AM STNK E7883743 149000 1000

336 1323 39419 FIRMAN JL.B JAMBU 288.1 DP.1186.KC STNK E7883718 149000 1000

337 1324 39420 HAMKA SOPPENG 288.2 DD.1006. C STNK E7883717 79000 1000

338 1325 39421 MG SEBASTIAN P TAMAN SARI 288.1 DD.1496.AB STNK E7883735 149000 1000

339 1326 39422 VIRGA NITA JL.C NURI 281.1 DD.6596.EM STNK E7882636 149000 1000

340 1327 39423 KHAIDIR MAKASSAR 288.2 DP.1363.BC STNK E7883745 149000 1000

341 1328 39424 SUPARMI MAKASSAR 281.1 DD.4858.XO STNK E7882818 99000 1000

342 1329 39425 RIZA JL.A TONRO 281.1 DD.4397.CW STNK E7883572 99000 1000

343 1330 39426 PUTRI JL.KUMALA 291.1 DD.2830.MI STNK E7883571 149000 1000

344 1331 39427 ARYA W JL.C WASIH 287.2 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882512 99000 1000

345 1332 39428 RESKY SUDIANG 281.1 DD.2092. V STNK E7883516 149000 1000

346 1333 39429 ABD MANNAM JL.MAHONI 281.1 DD.2254.XM STNK E7883588 99000 1000

347 1334 39430 HARWIAH JL.KANDEA 281.1 DD.4179.LJ STNK E7883396 99000 1000

348 1335 39431 HJ SOHRA  TATO TAKALAR 285.1 DD.  69. CK STNK E7883587 79000 1000

349 1336 39432 PAISAL U PANDANG 281.1 DD.3925.KB STNK E7881734 149000 1000

350 1337 39433 CHAERIL ANUGRAH  JL.URIF S 288.2 DW.4950.QB STNK E7882270 149000 1000

351 1338 39434 FERY U PANDANG 288.2 DD.2957.CU STNK E7883715 174000 1000

352 1339 39435 FILDZA NABILA JL.ENGGANG 288.1 DD.1328.RN STNK E7883726 79000 1000

353 1340 39436 TAMRIN JL.AR HAKIM 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.A E7883730 149000 1000

354 1341 39437 MUH YUSUF BTN MUPA 288.1 DD.1438.MH SIM.A E7883728 149000 1000

355 1342 39438 ANDRIANI JL.DG PASAWI 288.1 DD.1025.QG SIM.A E7883719 149000 1000

356 1343 39439 TJIANG FUI LIONG MAKASSAR 288.1 DD.1211. O STNK E7883720 149000 1000

357 1344 39440 REGINA U PANDANG 281.1 DD.6249.KE STNK E7883714 174000 1000

358 1345 39441 IBNU HAJAR JL.BARUKANG 281.1 DD.6806.KY STNK E7882987 99000 1000



359 1346 39442 ARMAN BARRU 289.6 DP.1022. B STNK E7882986 79000 1000

360 1347 39443 AKBAR ARIYADI U PANDANG 287.2 DD.6861.RF STNK E7883586 99000 1000

361 1348 39444 ANNISA BTN M UPA 291.1 DD.6400.KD STNK E7883045 99000 1000

362 1349 39445 SARIF U PANDANG 288.1 DD.1478.ST STNK E7883520 149000 1000

363 1350 39446 ROSDIANA MAMUJU 287.1 DC.4802.XA STNK E7882239 99000 1000

364 1351 39447 GANNA DG LEO GOWA 287.1 DD.6942.YW STNK E7882027 149000 1000

365 1352 39448 A SAKARIAH JL.TIDUNG 287.1 DD.6537.VK STNK E7882599 99000 1000

366 1353 39449 ANDI AMIN U PANDANG 287.1 DD. ---------- SIM.A. E7881696 79000 1000

367 1354 39450 SYAHRULLAH JL.M SAWAH 288.1 DD.6871.DI SIM.C. E7882520 79000 1000

368 1355 39451 MAULANA JL.KALIMANTAN 288.1 DD.2204.RM STNK E7882026 174000 1000

369 1356 39452 RUSNADI ASAAD BTN ASABRI 288.2 DD.4057.SF STNK E7882872 99000 1000

370 1357 39453 ASMAN JL.T LATE 287.1 DC.3573.CM STNK E7881735 149000 1000

371 1358 39454 HAERUNNISA JL.IMPEKSI 281.1 DD.3457.RQ STNK E7882972 99000 1000

372 1359 39455 FITRA U PANDANG 288.2 DD.5887.DF STNK E7881974 99000 1000

373 1360 39456 NUR HADI PRATAMA JL.MANUNGGAL 281.1 DD.5729.KK ST.C E7881610 99000 1000

374 1361 39457 RONI MAKASSAR 280.1 DD.4373.QS STNK E7883121 79000 1000

375 1362 39458 IRMAYANI JL.B RAYA 281.1 DD.5993.TV STNK E7883490 99000 1000

376 1363 39459 DASTIANI JL.DG PASAWI 281.1 DD.4721.LG STNK E7883711 149000 1000

377 1364 39460 RISAL HARYADI JL.BIOLA 285.1 DD.2487.XG SIM.C E7883417 99000 1000

378 1365 39461 MUH FITRAWAN ENREKANG 288.1 DD.3916.XI SIM.C E7883592 99000 1000

379 1366 39462 PAIDUL  RAHMAN POLMAN 288.`1 DD.3733.CY SIM.C E7883845 99000 1000

380 1367 39463 BAHARULLAH MAKASSAR 288.1 DD. 300. AS SIM.A E7883748 149000 1000

381 1368 39464 AKMAL S LUWU 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7883727 99000 1000

382 1369 39465 SUDIRMAN PUTRA GOWA 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.A E7883750 149000 1000

383 1370 39466 EDWARD U PANDANG 281.1 DD.3966.QM STNK E7883712 149000 1000

384 1371 39467 RYAN GUNAWAN JL.A TONRO 288.2 DD.5537.YO STNK E7883786 99000 1000

385 1372 39468 ASRIAWAL JL.UJUNG 281.1 DD.8588.IP STNK E7882538 79000 1000

386 1373 39469 DARWIS MUHTAR MAKASSAR 285.1 DP.4581.TF STNK E7883851 79000 1000

387 1374 39470 ST HADIJAH JL.B MINASA 281.1 DD.6720.OV STNK E7883716 99000 1000

388 1375 39471 A AULIA SRY DEWI PINRANG 281.1 DP.3847.OJ STNK E7881756 99000 1000

389 1376 39472 BANGKIT NAKULO KOLAKA 288.1 DD.4652.VL SIM.C  E7882540 99000 1000

390 1377 39473 RESKY AMALIA JL.ARUNG TEKO 291.2 DD. ---------- SIM.A E7882521 99000 1000

391 1378 39474 MUH RIDO GOWA 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882862 149000 1000



392 1379 39475 ZAENAL ARIFIN LUWU 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7883489 99000 1000

393 1380 39476 TAUFIK DINAR U PANDANG 288.1 DD.1617.SJ STNK E7883741 149000 1000

394 1381 39477 UMAR MC JL.TIMOR 289.6 DD.1727.QM STNK E7883385 149000 1000

395 1382 39478 MURNIATI JL.BT MENE 281.1 DD.5726.KR STNK E7882539 99000 1000

396 1383 39479 ANWAR A JL.MALINO 288.1 DD.5974.XL ST.C E7883742 99000 1000

397 1384 39480 THORY U PANDANG 288.1 DD.1802.SO STNK E7883737 149000 1000

398 1385 39481 DEDY MAKASSAR 288.2 DD.1244.SJ STNK E7883732 99000 1000

399 1386 39482 ASKALA U PANDANG 288.1 DD.5042.LG STNK E7883740 99000 1000

400 1387 39483 MUH SAPUTRA U PANDANG 281.1 DD.3989.KL STNK E7883739 99000 1000

401 1388 39484 ARDANIA MAKASSAR 289 DD.1785.KL STNK E7883049 149000 1000

402 1389 39485 FITRIANI MAKASSAR 291 DD.2926.CV STNK E7883472 99000 1000

403 1390 39486 MUH HASRUL ABDESIR 292,291 DD.4257.IG RAN E7883954 249000 1000

404 1391 39487 NURLAELA JL TELUK BAYUR 288,2 DD.2362.ME STNK. E7883683 79000 1000

405 1392 39488 LURI HARTACO 288,2 DD.1590.XB STNK. E7883423 79000 1000

406 1393 39489 SANGIR LEMBEH 280 DD.3173.NZ SIM.C. E7883487 79000 1000

407 1394 39490 HUSAIN MAKASSAR 288,2 DD.6884.KG STNK. E7883159 79000 1000

408 1395 39491 AHMAD BONE 288,2 DW.2092.AW STNK, E7882612 79000 1000

409 1396 39492 A MUH SYAMSUL JL MAPPAODDANG 291 DD.6627.MQ SIM.C. E7883787 79000 1000

410 1397 39493 EDY MAKASSAR 289 DD.8922.M STNK. E7883778 79000 1000

411 1398 39494 AHMAD TOAJA 288,1 DD.1372.EZ SIM.A. E7884093 79000 1000

412 1399 39495 SRI MIRYANI JL PACCERAKKANG 287 DD.4039.HI SIM.C. E7883850 79000 1000

413 1400 39496 ABDUL AZIS JL TODOPULI 291 DD.6389.SM STNK. E7882642 79000 1000

414 1401 39497 DENNY BTP 288,1 DD.4194.OK SIM.C. E7883112 79000 1000

415 1402 39498 SYAMSUL LIMBUNG 288 DD.------------ SIM.C. E7884074 79000 1000

416 1403 39499 FAISAL ABLAM 287 DD.3153.QJ STNK. E7882834 79000 1000

417 1404 39500 HALMINA MAKASSAR 288,1 DD.1336.AG SIM.A. E7883723 79000 1000

418 1405 39501 DARMANSYAH BONTOSAHANG 289 DD.8522.LU SIM.A. E7883306 79000 1000

419 1406 39502 NUAMUDDIN JL SUNU 291 DD.5662.XC STNK. E7882351 79000 1000

420 1407 39503 RISAN JL UJUNG BORI 291 DD.5507.HJ STNK. E7881902 79000 1000

421 1408 39504 MELA JL PELITA 291 DD.4989.MA STNK. E7882814 79000 1000

422 1409 39505 MUH RAFLY JL SUHANIYAH 287 DD.6811.UK SIM.C. E7881280 79000 1000

423 1410 39506 NITA JL KEBANGKITAN 288,2 DD.2729.ZQ STNK. E7882422 79000 1000

424 1411 39507 AMIRUDDIN P KEMERDEKAAN 288,1 DD.------------ SIM.C. E7882931 79000 1000



425 1412 39508 AHMAD PUTRA JL PELITA 291 DD.5051.XC STNK. E7882421 79000 1000

426 1413 39509 HASANUDDIN TABBAKANG 288,2 DD.1365.SV STNK. E7883303 79000 1000

427 1414 39510 SYAMSU MAROS 289 DD.1904.TY STNK. E7882424 79000 1000

428 1415 39511 ZAMRI ENREAKNG 287 DD.3628.IT STNK. E7881669 79000 1000

429 1416 39512 JULVIAN ENREKANG 280 DD.2453.IJ STNK. E7882201 79000 1000

430 1417 39513 NUASIA KAB MAROS 280 DD.4129.DI SIM.C. E7881808 79000 1000

431 1418 39514 DASWINAR MAKASSAR 288,2 DD.6578.VR STNK. E7883351 79000 1000

432 1419 39515 PUTRA ELMARCH BTN KODAM 288,2 DD.6618.XR STNK. E7883006 79000 1000

433 1420 39516 MUH NURHIN BTN TABARIA 288,1 DD.2405.RR SIM.C. E7881073 79000 1000

434 1421 39517 SANTI INSPEKSI KANAL 288,1 DD.------------ SIM.C. E7882655 79000 1000

435 1422 39518 SITTI SAMATA 291 DD.------------ SIM.C. E7882632 79000 1000

436 1423 39519 TAHMIL JL KERUNGKERUNG 287 DD.3587.WA STNK. E7883184 79000 1000

437 1424 39520 NUR MAKASSAR 287 DD.4736.BS STNK. E7877532 79000 1000

438 1425 39521 ARMONO JL G SUBROTO 291 DD.5435.SE STNK. E7882361 79000 1000

439 1426 39522 ANDA BARUIKANG 291 DD.------------ STNK. E7882916 79000 1000

440 1427 39523 REYNOLD BTN AA GOWA 288,2 DD.5847.QD STNK. E7882631 79000 1000

441 1428 39524 NUWANA JL G KAPAL 291 DD.6620.DQ STNK. E7882354 79000 1000

442 1429 39525 ABD KADIR MAKASSAR 288,2 DD.8806.XR STNK. E7883582 79000 1000

443 1430 39526 ABDUL RAHMAN MAKASSAR 288,2 DD.4598, STNK. E7881802 79000 1000

444 1431 39527 WAHYUNI MAKASSAR 288,1 DP.3568.DJ SIM.C. E7883724 79000 1000

445 1432 39528 IKHA MALINO 291 DD.1355, STNK. E7883486 79000 1000

446 1433 39529 ASHADY BUKIT SISATA 287 DD.1195.A STNK. E7883122 79000 1000

447 1434 39530 SURIATI MAKASSAR 288,1 DD.------------ SIM.C. E7883744 79000 1000

448 1435 39531 MILA MAKASSAR 288,2 DD.5051.OU STNK. E7883734 79000 1000

449 1436 39532 ALDRIAN ASRM KODAM 288,2 DD.5293.SD STNK. E7883713 79000 1000

450 1437 39533 MUHAMMAD ZAMIR MAKASSAR 288,1 DD.6905.LC SIM.C. E7883519 79000 1000

451 1438 39534 SYAHRUDDIN MAKASSAR 288,1 DD.1161.BM SIM.A. E7883746 79000 1000

452 1439 39535 ACHMAD MAKASSAR 288,1 DD.1292.BY SIM.A. E7883590 79000 1000

453 1440 39536 STEPANUS MAKASSAR 288,1 DD.65578. SIM.C. E7883912 79000 1000

454 1441 39537 HASRA BTP 291 DD.4025.XZ STNK. E7882675 79000 1000

455 1442 39538 IKRAM MAKASSAR 291 DD.2277.QV STNK. E7876298 79000 1000

456 1443 39539 LUTFI BORONG 291 DD.5059. STNK. E7883278 79000 1000

457 1444 39540 MAYA DAYA 288,2 DD.2974.RK STNK. E7884110 79000 1000



458 1445 39541 RIDWAN BABULU 288,1 DP.3639.ID SIM.A. E7881791 79000 1000

459 1446 39542 YOHANES MAKASSAR 285 DD.------------ STNK. E7883636 79000 1000

460 1447 39543 RANGGA MAKASSAR 291 DD.5938, STNK. E7883473 79000 1000

461 1448 39544 BAMBANG JL BERUANG 291 DD.4326.KL STNK. E7882768 79000 1000

462 1449 39545 SAHARUDDIN MAROS 288,1 DD.2235, SIM.C. E7883023 79000 1000

463 1450 39546 ELI BONE 291 DD.2854.BE STNK. E7882209 79000 1000

464 1451 39547 RIJAL PATENE 291 DD.6205.MV STNK. E7882213 79000 1000

465 1452 39548 NURSANDI JL R CENTRE 291 DD.3945.VR STNK. E7882897 79000 1000

466 1453 39549 AGUS MAKASSAR 285 DD.------------ SIM.C. E7882210 79000 1000

467 1454 39550 TIKA MAKASSAR 288,2 DD.1652.SK STNK. E7883747 79000 1000

468 1455 39551 HASIM SUDIANG 285,1 DD.------------ RAN E7883022 199000 1000

469 1456 39552 ALI NURSIFA JL DG TATA 297, 281 DD.6011,YJ RAN E7879042 249000 1000

470 1457 39553 ALDI SAGITA TAMALANREA 288,1,2 DD.5454.XY RAN E7882766 249000 1000

471 1458 39554 ARFAH MAKASSAR 288,2,1 DD,5272.XV RAN E7883003 249000 1000

472 1459 39555 NAJAR MAKASSAR 288,2 DD.3890, RAN E7883015 249000 1000

473 1460 39556 EKO JL PERINTIS 281, 291 DP.2148.IA RAN E7883806 249000 1000

474 1461 39557 ARIS MUANDAR JENEPONTO 281, 287 DD.4372.MQ RAN E7883279 249000 1000

475 1462 39558 NANDAR JL P KEMERDEKAAN 288,1, 285 DD.6793.QL RAN E7883273 249000 1000

476 1463 39559 ANDI AMIN JL NURI 281, 288, DD.5434.QN RAN E7883488 249000 1000

477 1464 39560 ANDRIS ADI PRATAMA JL KANDEA 288,1, 285 DD.6878.QO RAN E7883237 249000 1000

478 1465 39561 YULIANTI MAKASSAR 281, 288 DD.2179.TZ RAN E7883543 249000 1000

479 1466 39562 FITRIANI JL IR SUTAMI 281, 288 DD.3623.XX RAN E7883343 249000 1000

480 1467 39563 DODY JL MAROS 288,1,2 DD.4717.TA RAN E7883496 249000 1000

481 1468 39564 AISYAH MAKASSAR 281 DD.2379.XY RAN E7881611 249000 1000

482 1469 39565 ADIL JL SEPAKAT 288,1, 285 DD.2688.U RAN E7883955 149000 1000

483 1470 39566 ILHAM GOWA 288,1,2 DD.6619.QB RAN E7883986 249000 1000

484 1471 39567 FAJAR GOWA 281, 280 DD.------------ RAN E7883858 149000 1000

485 1472 39568 AKBAR ARIYADI GOWA 288,1,2 DD.2233.XY RAN E7883859 249000 1000

486 1473 39569 ARJUN PETTARANI 288,1,2 DD.5352.SQ RAN E7883953 149000 1000

487 1474 39570 AGUNG JL KUMALA 288,1,2 DD.4620.KW RAN E7883989 249000 1000

488 1475 39571 IRWANDI JL DAYA 285 DW.5193.AZ RAN E7883055 199000 1000

489 1476 39572 UMAR MC GOWA 281, 280 DD.3969.XX RAN E7883856 199000 1000

490 1477 39573 YUSRI GOWA 280, 288 DD.6873.LI RAN E7883857 249000 1000



491 1478 39574 ASRUL AZIS JL ST HASANUDDIN 281 DD.4978.XN RAN E7883860 199000 1000

492 1479 39575 FIKRI GOWA 281 DD.5413.LI RAN E7883770 199000 1000

493 1480 39576 AKBAR ABLAM 288,1,2 DD.3768.HR RAN E7883987 249000 1000

494 1481 39577 IAL EFRIAL JL FAIZAL 288,1,2 DD.5876.HJ RAN E7883769 249000 1000

495 1482 39578 M SYAHRUL JL VETRAN 281, 291 DC.4824.AI RAN E7883046 249000 1000

496 1483 39579 FADEL JL TANJUNG BUNGA 281, 288 DD.5278.SQ RAN E7883050 299000 1000

497 1484 39580 YUDITYA JL MACCINI SAWAH 281 DD.6828.XL RAN E7883342 249000 1000

498 1485 39581 ALIF FIRMAN BAWAKARAENG 288,1 DD.2351.JW RAN E7883766 249000 1000

499 1486 39582 CALVIN JL VETRAN UTARA 285,1 DD.5066.XH RAN E7883755 249000 1000

500 1487 39583 ALIFKA MANDAI 281 DD.6263.VE RAN E7883751 149000 1000

501 1488 39584 MUH SYAHRIL SANRANGAN 288,1,2 DD.2609.QH RAN E7883649 149000 1000

502 1489 39585 M NUR ALAM JL RATULANGI 288,1,2 DD.5667.IY RAN E7883700 299000 1000

503 1490 39586 M DANI JL MACCINI SAWAH 288,1,2 DD.2634.KG RAN E7883699 299000 1000

504 1491 39587 FARHAN JL SEJIWA 285 DD.5828.MT RAN E7883698 249000 1000

505 1492 39588 MIRAQ HIDAYAT JL WIJAYA KUSUMA 285,1 DD.4104.SJ RAN E7883767 249000 1000

506 1493 39589 DEA JL RAPPOCINI 281 DD.6733.NT RAN E7883768 299000 1000

507 1494 39590 SYAFRI JL PETTARANI 288,1,2 DD.5364.UM RAN E7883887 249000 1000

508 1495 39591 ANUGRAH MAKASSAR 288,1,2 DD.5776.RK RAN E7883754 299000 1000

509 1496 39592 M SUDIRMAN JL RAJAWALI 281 DD.5817.LV RAN E7882821 299000 1000

510 1497 39593 ASRIAWAL JL VETRAN UTARA 288,1,2 DD.6851.OJ RAN E7883498 299000 1000

511 1498 39594 REZKY JL ST ALAUDDIN 281 DD.2500.CU RAN E7883545 299000 1000

512 1499 39595 ISA JL S SADDANG 288,1,2 DD.2896.IG RAN E7882822 299000 1000

513 1500 39596 MUSTARI JL BALANG BARU 288,1 DD.5747.XY RAN E7883499 249000 1000

514 1501 39597 PUTRA ELMARCH GOWA 281 DD.6539.LK RAN E7883500 149000 1000

515 1502 39598 ANGGA GALESONG 288,1,2 DD.6154.XY RAN E7883511 299000 1000

516 1503 39599 INDRA JL MONGINSIDI BARU 281 DD.5143.LK RAN E7883544 149000 1000

517 1504 39600 ALAM JL MACAN 281, 280 DD.------------ RAN E7883335 299000 1000

518 1505 39601 ABIL PAROPO 288,1,2 DD.5367.SJ RAN E7883515 149000 1000

519 1506 39602 TANISA GOWA 288,1,2 DD.5629.LH RAN E7883512 299000 1000

520 1507 39603 M ANUGRAH JL KAKATUA 281, 280 DD.3389.MU RAN E7883513 299000 1000

521 1508 39604 M IKSAN JL KAKATUA 288,1,2 DD.3317.XG RAN E7883514 299000 1000

522 1509 39605 SUPRIANUS EDI ANTANG 288,1,2 DD.2176.OE RAN E7883532 299000 1000

523 1510 39606 ABDUL AHMAD GOWA 288,1,2 DD.5064.SG RAN E7883531 299000 1000



524 1511 39607 ANNAS M JL MONGINSIDI BARU 281 DD.3017.OP RAN E7883535 149000 1000

525 1512 39608 ASDAR JL LANDAK BARU 288,1,2 DD.2407.KL RAN E7883533 299000 1000

526 1513 39609 M TEGAR JL NURI 288,1,2 DD.3495.KQ RAN E7883534 299000 1000

527 1514 39610 WAHYUNI MAKASSAR 288,1,2 DD.2472.KH RAN E7883650 299000 1000

528 1515 39611 SUHERMAN JL HARTACO 288,1 DD.3597.FL RAN E7883646 249000 1000

529 1516 39612 HERIANTO JL ST ABDULLAH 288,1,2 DD.4060.VK RAN E7883647 299000 1000

530 1517 39613 MUH RISANUDI BAROMBONG 288,1,2 DD.6743.RE RAN E7883654 299000 1000

531 1518 39614 SARI ANTANG 288,1,2 DD.6461.RU RAN E7883655 299000 1000

532 1519 39615 MUH REZA GOWA 280 DD.3199.YM RAN E7883752 249000 1000

533 1520 39616 SYAIFULLAH JL HARTACO 288,2 DD.3489.HM RAN E7883753 249000 1000

534 1521 39617 MARSAL JL DG TATA 281, 285 DD.2419.OA RAN E7883696 149000 1000

535 1522 39618 HARUN JL HARTACO 288,1,2 DD.4839.XD RAN E7883697 299000 1000

536 1523 39619 M RESKY BOROGN 281 DD.5634.RH RAN E7883653 249000 1000

537 1524 39620 RISMAN MAKASSAR 288,3 DD.1782.AM BUKU KIR 0077 174000 1000

538 1525 39621 ADIL MAKASSAR 288,3 DD,8517.OK BUKU KIR 0066 149000 1000

539 1526 39622 BUDI MAKASSAR 288,3 DD.1863.AN BUKU KIR 0079 174000 1000

540 1527 39623 BAKRI MAKASSAR 308 DD.1948,.AZ BUKU KIR 0090 149000 1000

541 1528 39624 BAHAR MAKASSAR 308 DD.1882.AN BUKU KIR 0081 149000 1000

542 1529 39625 BAHARUDDIN MAKASSAR 308 DD.1963.OG BUKU KIR 0091 149000 1000

543 1530 39626 IRFAN MAKASSAR 288 DD.1572.AS BUKU KIR 0093 149000 1000

544 1531 39627 FIRMAN MAKASSAR 308 DD.1550.OG BUKU KIR 0097 149000 1000

545 1532 39628 RIZAL MAKASSAR 288 DD.1327.AI BUKU KIR 0092 149000 1000

546 1533 39629 ASRIAWAL MAKASSAR 308 DD.1730.AU BUKU KIR 0094 149000 1000

547 1534 39630 MUSHADI MAKASSAR 288,3 DD.1644.IJ BUKU KIR 0096 174000 1000

548 1535 39631 MUSTAKIM MAKASSAR 288,3 L.8275.UY BUKU KIR 0028 149000 1000

549 1536 39632 MUH YANI MAKASSAR 288 DD.8608.IZ BUKU KIR 0070 149000 1000

550 1537 39633 DG NGAWING MAKASSAR 308 DD.1809.OM BUKU KIR 0087 149000 1000

551 1538 39634 ALIMUDDIN MAKASSAR 288,3 DD.1655.OJ BUKU KIR 0078 1490000 1000

552 1539 39635 HAMZAH MAKASSAR 288,3 DD.1611.AE S. TRAYEK 0085 174000 1000

553 1540 39636 ALIMUDDIN MAKASSAR 288 DD.1777.OF BUKU KIR 0088 149000 1000

554 1541 39637 ZULKIFLI MAKASSAR 288,3 DD.1906.OI BUKU KIR 0074 149000 1000

555 1542 39638 PUDING MAKASSAR 308 DD.1521.AV BUKU KIR 0083 174000 1000

556 1543 39639 PANASIR MAKASSAR 288,3 DD.8425.MT BUKU KIR 0068 149000 1000



557 1544 39640 SAMAKKA MAKASSAR 288 DD.1917.AE BUKU KIR 0086 149000 1000

558 1545 39641 HENDRA MAKASSAR 288,3 DD.1891.IA BUKU KIR 0089 149000 1000

559 1546 39642 ADIL MAKASSAR 308 DD.1962.AP BUKU KIR 0073 174000 1000

560 1547 39643 JAMALUDDIN MAKASSAR 288,3 DD.1685.AL BUKU KIR 0075 149000 1000

561 1548 39644 BAU DG ENTENG MAKASSAR 308 DD.1746.OI BUKU KIR 0071 174000 1000

562 1549 39645 IKBAL MAKASSAR 288,3 DD.9247.BA BUKU KIR 0067 149000 1000

563 1550 39646 SYAHRUL JL PANNAMPU 288,2 DD.2075.HP STNK. E7883260 79000 1000

564 1551 39647 ALDI SAGITA JL PONGTIKU 288,2 DD.5333.HK STNK. E7883652 79000 1000

565 1552 39648 IRMA JL BONTOA 288,2 DD.4043.KV STNK. E7884000 79000 1000

566 1553 39649 DARMAWATI JL B UTARA 288,1 DD.1768.SA SIM.A. E7883111 79000 1000

567 1554 39650 DENI MAKASSAR 288,1 DD.------------ SIM.A. E7884075 79000 1000

568 1555 39651 MUH AYYUB TODOPULI 287 DD.------------ STNK. E7883801 79000 1000

569 1556 39652 SUKALA SUDIANG 288,2 DD.5808.XX STNK. E7883944 79000 1000

570 1557 39653 AL ROSMATI BALIKPAPAN 289 DD.1153.MT STNK E7883613 149000 1000

571 1558 39654 RYAN GUNAWAN MAKASSAR 288,1 DD.------------ RAN E7883054 249000 1000

572 1559 39655 JUMARDI GOWA 288,2 DD.------------ RAN E7883871 249000 1000

573 1560 39656 ANDI MUNAWIR BTN 288,1 DD.6242.VE RAN E7883521 249000 1000

574 1561 39657 MUH RISAL R JL.ABD KADIR 291.2 DD.6873.UL STNK E7880819 149000 1000

575 1562 39658 RIDHA AZAM MAKASSAR 289.6 DD.1795.QC STNK E7883776 149000 1000

576 1563 39659 MAHADIA TAKALAR 281.1 DD.5153.CY STNK E7881691 149000 1000

577 1564 39660 DANI U PANDANG 281.1 DD.4606.QW STNK E7883134 99000 1000

578 1565 39661 IRFAN JL.DG SIRUA 281.1 DD.4396. U STNK E7883133 99000 1000

579 1566 39662 CAMSASIKA U PANDANG 291.2 DD.5054.SY STNK E7882221 99000 1000

580 1567 39663 MUH ARFAH MAKASSAR 281.1 DD.2398.QH STNK E7879361 174000 1000

581 1568 39664 AINI U PANDANG 288.2 DD.6029.UC STNK E7883980 99000 1000

582 1569 39665 M YUSHAR U PANDANG 288.2 DD.1286.DR STNK E7883110 149000 1000

583 1570 39666 AGUS JL.URIF S 281.1 DD.2462.WF STNK E7882984 99000 1000

584 1571 39667 A ANWAR MAKASSAR 288.2 DP.3916.BC STNK E7881714 99000 1000

585 1572 39668 M ARFAH JL.T NGAPA 285.1 DD.1210.DL SIM.A E7883589 174000 1000

586 1573 39669 IRPAN JL.KERAJINAN 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.A E7883135 149000 1000

587 1574 39670 ANGGA HERMAWAN JL.JEND SUDIRMAN 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7883908 99000 1000

588 1575 39671 EMMA AULIA MAROS 288.1 DD.4444.XX SIM.C E7883979 99000 1000

589 1576 39672 MUH ZULKIFLI BTN AURA 288.1 DD.5330.YR SIM.C E7883909 99000 1000



590 1577 39673 MURDIONO SOPPENG 288.1 DD.1019.IE SIM.A E7883910 149000 1000

591 1578 39674 RUSTAM JL.T NGAPA 287.1 DD.8547.KY SIM.BI E7882861 174000 1000

592 1579 39675 ADRIE RICHARD JL.TERNATE 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7883648 99000 1000

593 1580 39676 A HISMAL GIFARI SELAYAR 288.1 DD.2377.RW SIM.C E7882983 174000 1000

594 1581 39677 JEKI ARIAWAN B KUMBA 285.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7881975 99000 1000

595 1582 39678 ARDIAN MIDONO MAKASSAR 289.6 DP.1225.DY SIM.A E7883506 149000 1000

596 1583 39679 FISKY AINUN JL.PERSATUAN 288.1 DD.5344.QO SIM.C E7883905 99000 1000

597 1584 39680 MUH FADIL JL.BAKTI 288.1 DC.2414.ZA SIM.A E7883903 149000 1000

598 1585 39681 FAJRI JL.T PULI 281.1 DD.6658.QS STNK E7883919 99000 1000

599 1586 39682 ROHANDY JL.R CINI 288.2 DD.3097.SV STNK E7883916 99000 1000

600 1587 39683 LAODE RAHADIAN KOMP PENDA 288.2 DD.5982.VI STNK E7883127 99000 1000

601 1588 39684 NIAR JL.KETIMUN 288.2 DD.5412.YL STNK E7882619 99000 1000

602 1589 39685 A AKMAL PANGKEP 280.1 DD.3346.WQ STNK E7883402 99000 1000

603 1590 39686 FIYRY F JL.C WASIH 287.1 DD.3712.WL STNK E7882886 99000 1000

604 1591 39687 MUH TAUFIK JL.DG TATA 288.2 DD.2289.YO STNK E7882887 79000 1000

605 1592 39688 KETUK DARMA JL.DG SIRUA 287.1 DP.5673.HA STNK E7881011 99000 1000

606 1593 39689 DWIKY RESKY JL.DG SIRUA 288.2 DD.1723.MU STNK E7882164 79000 1000

607 1594 39690 FARID  W MAROS 288.1 DD.2157.LU SIM.C E7883126 99000 1000

608 1595 39691 MUH ILHAM B KUMBA 287.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882379 99000 1000

609 1596 39692 ASLAN U PANDANG 287.2 DD.6846.QY STNK E7877534 99000 1000

610 1597 39693 RISKY GOWA 287.1 DD.6687.IM STNK E7876893 99000 1000

611 1598 39694 VINO U PANDANG 281.1 DD.6937.KS STNK E7876895 99000 1000

612 1599 39695 SUWAHYO JL.DG TATA 291.2 DD.4037.QO STNK E7877531 99000 1000

613 1600 39696 A MAPPANGARA JL.T PULI 288.2 DD.5424.RJ STNK E7876892 99000 1000

614 1601 39697 NUR  AFXIANA LUKMAN JL.DG PASAWI 281.1 DD.6614.VF STNK E7881012 149000 1000

615 1602 39698 ERWIN U PANDANG 288.2 DD.4364.GS STNK E7882163 99000 1000

616 1603 39699 AKIR SAPUTRA JL.PAROPO 288.1 DD.8850.AW SIM.A E7883601 79000 1000

617 1604 39700 RIKO PRADOLIN U PANDANG 288.1 DD.6924.RS SIM.C E7883593 99000 1000

618 1605 39701 A MUH FAJRIN GOWA 288.1 DD.6507.NW SIM.C E7883844 99000 1000

619 1606 39702 JAMALUDDIN WAJO 287.3 DD. ---------- SIM.A E7881105 149000 1000

620 1607 39703 DIEN SYAHRUDDIN B KUMBA 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7883978 149000 1000

621 1608 39704 ABD RAHIM MAKASSAR 285.1 DD.5232.VF SIM.C E7883917 99000 1000

622 1609 39705 SUPIARIANI JL.A PP RANI 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7883907 99000 1000



623 1610 39706 ICAL PRANATA PINRANG 288.1 DD.6073.GB SIM.C E7883914 99000 1000

624 1611 39707 SUTRA NUR S JL.PACCINANG 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.A E7883911 149000 1000

625 1612 39708 IBRAHIM YUSUF U PANDANG 288.1 DD.2259.UR SIM.C E7883738 149000 1000

626 1613 39709 BERHARDY RALDA JL.A M NGERANGI 288.1 DD.1101.IT SIM.A E7883921 149000 1000

627 1614 39710 FIRMAN J PONTO 288.1 DD.4414.GS SIM.C E7883518 149000 1000

628 1615 39711 DEMIANUS U PANDANG 288.1 DD.8764.KH STNK E7883915 149000 1000

629 1616 39712 RUL U PANDANG 288.2 DD.1652.SU STNK E7883906 174000 1000

630 1617 39713 RINA MAKASSAR 281.1 DD.4139.SD STNK E7883913 99000 1000

631 1618 39714 MAHMUD MAKASSAR 288.1 DD.1617.SN STNK E7883931 149000 1000

632 1619 39715 RISNAWATI U PANDANG 288.1 DD.6709.YL STNK E7883932 99000 1000

633 1620 39716 NINIS JL.DG TATA 281.1 DD.5713.IA STNK E7883969 99000 1000

634 1621 39717 ROBBY L U PANDANG 288.2 DD.5858.UG STNK E7883933 149000 1000

635 1622 39718 SUPRIADI ANTANG 281.1 DD.6319.KB STNK E7883594 99000 1000

636 1623 39719 AFITA MAKASSAR 281.1 DD.4839.TP STNK E7884025 99000 1000

637 1624 39720 YUSRAL U PANDANG 285.1 DP.3897.IF STNK E7883920 99000 1000

638 1625 39721 MARTDIANTY P U PANDANG 307.1 PB.1574.AA STNK E7883970 149000 1000

639 1626 39722 DEDDY MAKASSAR 288.1 DP.3151.TE STNK E7883904 99000 1000

640 1627 39723 FITRI R U PANDANG 281.1 DD.3943.WJ  STNK E7883722 99000 1000

641 1628 39724 A AHMAD RIDHA BONE 288.2 DD.3095.RW STNK E7882784 99000 1000

642 1629 39725 USMAN U PANDANG 286.3 DD.8852.YC STNK E7883204 149000 1000

643 1630 39726 NILA BTN M UPA 281.1 DD.5495.VW STNK E7883425 149000 1000

644 1631 39727 MUH AQSAH MAKASSAR 285.1 DD.1069.VY STNK E7883733 149000 1000

645 1632 39728 HIKMAWATI SINJAI 287.1 DD.3986.ST SIM.C E7876424 79000 1000

646 1633 39729 M MUHLIS JL.H MURNI 288.1 DD.5521.MQ SIM.C E7883736 99000 1000

647 1634 39730 SUMARIADI JL.PELITA 288.1 DD.5203.AW SIM.C E7883397 149000 1000

648 1635 39731 AKBAR JL.M RUKI 288.1 DD.6468.NB SIM.C E7883507 149000 1000

649 1636 39732 RIO HARYADI PRUNNAS 288.1 DD.6086.QI SIM.C E7883509 79000 1000

650 1637 39733 DARMAWANSA JL.CILALANG 288.2 DD.  44  .NG STNK E7883104 149000 1000

651 1638 39734 GUNTUR U PANDANG 281.1 DD.5857.VK STNK E7883132 99000 1000

652 1639 39735 AZIS T JL.ABD RAHIM 288.1 DD.1662.YV STNK E7883502 149000 1000

653 1640 39736 TRY NATASYA MAROS 281.1 DD.2425.TP STNK E7883508 99000 1000

654 1641 39737 ISMANSYAH U PANDANG 288.1 DD.1008.SO STNK E7883731 149000 1000

655 1642 39738 ERNIWATI MAKASSAR 281.1 DD.4011.SJ STNK E7883721 99000 1000



656 1643 39739 LIBERTHO H BTN CITRA DAYA 288.1 DP.1371.EG STNK E7883503 149000 1000

657 1644 39740 EDY FADLY JL.MT HARYONO 288.1 DD.1047.RA STNK E7883504 149000 1000

658 1645 39741 SAEFUL PANGKEP 281.1 DD.8752.EH STNK E7883501 174000 1000

659 1646 39742 KHAERUNNISA JL.TIDUNG 281.1 DD.3858.DB STNK E7883517 149000 1000

660 1647 39743 ARNOL NUR JEBRIAN J PONTO 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.A E7883729 149000 1000

661 1648 39744 MUH FAJRIN MAJENE 288.1 DD.6006.CM SIM.C E7883105 99000 1000

662 1649 39745 MUH JAMHUR JL.T PULI 285.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7883310 99000 1000

663 1650 39746 JUFRIADI JL.B RAYA 281.1 DD.2890.QY STNK E7883505 149000 1000

664 1651 39747 MUH NURUL JL.TEKUKUR 288.1 DD.1902.UA STNK E7883901 149000 1000

665 1652 39748 ST NUR ANISA JL.VETRAN 281.1 DD.3992.QO STNK E7883116 99000 1000

666 1653 39749 FIRMAN GOWA 281.1 DD.1057.LO STNK E7883123 149000 1000

667 1654 39750 NURUL FADILAH BTP BLOK A 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882345 79000 1000

668 1655 39751 PARAWANSA JL.DG PASAWI 291.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7879441 99000 1000

669 1656 39752 ALIM BAHRI MAKASSAR 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882335 99000 1000

670 1657 39753 ROBERT P BTN KODAM 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882945 99000 1000

671 1658 39754 JAMALUDDIN DAYA 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7881861 99000 1000

672 1659 39755 S BAHRI B LESTARI 288.2 DD.3117.VI STNK E7881471 79000 1000

673 1660 39756 ABD SALAM POLMAN 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882946 79000 1000

674 1661 39757 AGUS RIYANTO PANGKEP 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882330 79000 1000

675 1662 39758 MUH SATYA GRAHA BTN MANGGALA 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7880729 79000 1000

676 1663 39759 ISWAN SUDIANG 281.1 DD.2664.CV STNK E7880720 79000 1000

677 1664 39760 DARWIS U PANDANG 288.2 DD.3088.SQ STNK E7882340 79000 1000

678 1665 39761 SYAHRIL M BTN PEPABRI 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882343 79000 1000

679 1666 39762 ARIF RIALDI SOPPENG 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882344 79000 1000

680 1667 39763 ABD RAJAB GOWA 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882338 79000 1000

681 1668 39764 MUH YUSUF G JL.T PALETTE 291.2 DD.4049.AK SIM.C E7879442 99000 1000

682 1669 39765 ABD RAHIM J PONTO 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882349 79000 1000

683 1670 39766 MUH ILHAM JL.PT PANGGAWA 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7881860 79000 1000

684 1671 39767 AWAL SUDIANG 288.1 DD.6837.KG STNK E7881868 79000 1000

685 1672 39768 SARDI B MAKASSAR 288.2 DD.6151.RI STNK E7882329 79000 1000

686 1673 39769 RADAN U PANDANG 288.2 DP.3044.KN STNK E7882336 79000 1000

687 1674 39770 SYAHRIL MAKASSAR 288.2 DD.5532.RN STNK E7882927 79000 1000

688 1675 39771 ADOLVIN L JL.C WASIH 291.1 DD.6626.XF STNK E7880375 99000 1000



689 1676 39772 MAHMUD MUAZZAM POLMAN 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882948 79000 1000

690 1677 39773 SANUDDIN DG NARO GOWA 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882926 79000 1000

691 1678 39774 NURHAYANDANI JL.SANRANGANG 288.2 DD.5548.QR STNK E7882944 79000 1000

692 1679 39775 TUMING U PANDANG 288.2 DP.2697.GL STNK E7882942 79000 1000

693 1680 39776 IRMA P U PANDANG 291.1 DD.6177.QJ STNK E7882950 79000 1000

694 1681 39777 SULAEMAN MAKASSAR 280.1 DD.4090. V STNK E7882347 79000 1000

695 1682 39778 RISMAYANTI MAROS 291.2 DD.3085.TU STNK E7882611 99000 1000

696 1683 39779 VILMUS NUSA TELLO 289.6 DD.1975.UO STNK E7883961 149000 1000

697 1684 39780 ARNALDUS U PANDANG 288.2 DD.6544.OU STNK E7883261 99000 1000

698 1685 39781 M ALFIAN MAROS 288.2 DD. 235.DW STNK E7884017 149000 1000

699 1686 39782 IKSAN JL.NURI 288.1 DP.2358.RD STNK E7884098 99000 1000

700 1687 39783 SAMSU WAJO 288.1 DD. 510. OZ STNK E7884020 149000 1000

701 1688 39784 DIANA INDRA MANGGALA 288.1 DD.4377.KA STNK E7884019 99000 1000

702 1689 39785 IRFAN JL.DA,WA 288.2 DD.1559.RB STNK E7884018 149000 1000

703 1690 39786 HASRULLAH DAYA 281.1 DD.5432.QG STNK E7883952 99000 1000

704 1691 39787 INA MALLOMBASI MAKASSAR 288.1 DD.5933.SY STNK E7883951 99000 1000

705 1692 39788 A SOFIANA RIZAL JL.ST DG RAJA 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.A E7884097 149000 1000

706 1693 39789 M AKSA ARSYAD JL.VETRAN 291.1 DD.6161.MJ SIM.C E7883263 99000 1000

707 1694 39790 HILDA U PANDANG 288.1 DD.1035.RD STNK E7884100 149000 1000

708 1695 39791 ALJUT JL.T LANREA 288.1 DD.6464.VO STNK E7884109 99000 1000

709 1696 39792 M ALI JL.MUH YAMIN 288.1 DD.1748.ME STNK E7884106 149000 1000

710 1697 39793 BRYANTO MAKASSAR 285.1 DD.2449.KC STNK E7884099 99000 1000

711 1698 39794 FITRI JL.DT RIBANDANG 288.2 DD.6960.XG STNK E7884108 99000 1000

712 1699 39795 RAYMUS DAYA 288.2 DD.2559.KW STNK E7883455 149000 1000

713 1700 39796  MUH RASUL BONE 285.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7882762 99000 1000

714 1701 39797 SANDI ATLAS MAKASSAR 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7883283 149000 1000

715 1702 39798 MUH NATSIR U PANDANG 289.6 DD.8144.XX SIM.BIIU E7883789 149000 1000

716 1703 39799 IRWANSYAH MAKASSAR 287.1 DD.5984.MI STNK E7883277 99000 1000

717 1704 39800 PAISAL JL.G SARI 288.1 DD.1022.TP STNK E7884096 149000 1000

718 1705 39801 NOVITA BTN ASABRI 291.1 DD.5077.RG STNK E7883271 149000 1000

719 1706 39802 DIRFAN GOWA 291.1 DD.2968.YJ STNK E7883280 99000 1000

720 1707 39803 NASWA BARUGA 2 291.1 DD.1214.IY STNK E7883272 149000 1000

721 1708 39804 NUR MUTTAHIRA U PANDANG 291.1 DD.6561.RP ST.C E7883422 79000 1000



722 1709 39805 FAISAL TAMSIL MAKASSAR 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7883453 99000 1000

723 1710 39806 MUH IRWAN BONE 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7883012 99000 1000

724 1711 39807 NURUL HADUYANTI GOWA 281.1 DD/5241.YV STNK E7883284 149000 1000

725 1712 39808 MUH RIPALDO U PANDANG 291.1 DD.5611.QI STNK E7883281 99000 1000

726 1713 39809 MULIADI U PANDANG 281.1 DD.3184.IA STNK E7883282 149000 1000

727 1714 39810 TASBIH T MAROS 281.1 DD.5175.GE STNK E7883452 99000 1000

728 1715 39811 ABD ARSYAD GOWA 288.2 DD.3568.VI STNK E7882171 99000 1000

729 1716 39812 SAKINAH U PANDANG 288.2 DD.6488.TU STNK E7882219 149000 1000

730 1717 39813 I D A JL.DAHLIA 288.2 DD.6967.QO STNK E7882217 99000 1000

731 1718 39814 ISHAK Y MAKASSAR 288.2 DD.1873.KS STNK E7884107 149000 1000

732 1719 39815 MOHADI NATSIR JL.GT  SUBROTO 288.2 DD.1075.AE STNK E7881079 149000 1000

733 1720 39816 ADRIANI B JL.LASOLORO 289.6 DD. --------- SIM.A E7881700 149000 1000

734 1721 39817 NURAIDA RUBAK LUWU 280.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7883021 99000 1000

735 1722 39818 ASGAR FANI BONE 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7884081 149000 1000

736 1723 39819 AFRIYANTO JL.GB KARAENG 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7881287 149000 1000

737 1724 39820 FAJAR MAKASSAR 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7870601 99000 1000

738 1725 39821 SAINAL LUWU 288.1 DP.3590GD SIM.C E7882214 99000 1000

739 1726 39822 RIDWAN BTN M UPA 287.1 DD.5956.IJ SIM.C E7882614 99000 1000

740 1727 39823 MUH SYARIF MAROS 287.1 DD.4958.DM SIM.C E7882615 99000 1000

741 1728 39824 ALEX MAMASA 287.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7882212 99000 1000

742 1729 39825 HASMAWATI JL.L KELLENG 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7882211 79000 1000

743 1730 39826 MUH ASRI FAHARUDDIN P HIJAU 289.6 DD. --------- SIM.A E7881699 149000 1000

744 1731 39827 YUSNIAR UDIN JL.M RAYA 288.1 DD.5167.XA SIMC E7882830 99000 1000

745 1732 39828 RIFKY F MAROS 288.1 DD.6109.AO SIM.C E7882606 99000 1000

746 1733 39829 RIDWAN TAQWA GOWA 288.1 DD.   9  .BAX SIM.A E7884071 149000 1000

747 1734 39830 DRS H MANSYUR GOWA 288.1 DD.1571.RI SIM.A E7883400 149000 1000

748 1735 39831 MUH RIFAI MAILA JL.ST LAUDDIN 288.1 DD. 717.ND SIM.A E7884085 149000 1000

749 1736 39832 SYAHRUL DAHLAN MAROS 288.2 DD.5386.MO STNK E7882613 99000 1000

750 1737 39833 ALI  IMRAN B MAROS 285.1 DD.3359.TY STNK E7882206 99000 1000

751 1738 39834 RAHMAT RUSLIN JL.DG REGGE 287.1 DD.5773.KM ST.C E7881615 99000 1000

752 1739 39835 MUH YUSUF U PANDANG 307.1 DD.8950.KM STNK E7883988 149000 1000

753 1740 39836 MUH NUR GOWA 288.1 DD. 813.DF SIM.A E7884094 149000 1000

754 1741 39837 DEWI ARSIH KOMP GRAHA ASRI 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.A E7884092 149000 1000



755 1742 39838 RUDI SUSANTO JL.RS FAISAL 288.1 DD.  888.JQ SIM.A E7884080 149000 1000

756 1743 39839 IKSAN U PANDANG 288.2 DD.3920.YA STNK E7883839 99000 1000

757 1744 39840 ARDIYANSAH U PANDANG 288.2 DD.1732.RQ STNK E7884078 149000 1000

758 1745 39841 HASNIAH J TALLASA 281.1 DD.1865.YC STNK E7883779 149000 1000

759 1746 39842 PREHBI OKSANDI MAKASSAR 288.2 DD.1876.QK STNK E7884073 149000 1000

760 1747 39843 SUPIADI U PANDANG 288.2 DD.1059.BQ STNK E7884084 79000 1000

761 1748 39844 JALALUDDIN RAHMAT GOWA 287.1 DD.3424.YA STNK E7883175 99000 1000

762 1749 39845 DARWIN MAKASSAR 288.2 DD. 444. IJ STNK E7884072 149000 1000

763 1750 39846 FENDY L JL.RANGGONG 287.1 DD.3848..AC STNK E7883838 99000 1000

764 1751 39847 MARAYA D JL.PAMPANG 288.1 DC.2839.AI STNK E7882609 99000 1000

765 1752 39848 MUH FADLAN JL.DT MUSENG 288.1 DD.5070.XO SIM.C E7882829 99000 1000

766 1753 39849 MASRIANI GOWA 280.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7884083 99000 1000

767 1754 39850 FAIZAL T MAKASSAR 288.1 DD.1348.TB SIM.A E7882634 149000 1000

768 1755 39851 SUMARDI AZIS KACIA 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.A E7883777 149000 1000

769 1756 39852 FIORIAN NARDUS JL.SIDI 291.1 DD.6774.XX SIM.C E7883522 99000 1000

770 1757 39853 MUH SAKRI S SOS MAKASSAR 288.1 DD. 896.AV SIM.A E7884087 149000 1000

771 1758 39854 MUH YUSUF JL.T DAFURA 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7884086 99000 1000

772 1759 39855 MAX YOSEP JL.DG TATA .288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7884076 99000 1000

773 1760 39856 BAHARUDDIN GOWA 281.1 DD.3157.LY STNK E7883840 99000 1000

774 1761 39857 IRWAN ANWAR JL.VETRAN 288.1 DD. 838.RD STNK E7884091 149000 1000

775 1762 39858 ALKI JL.T PULI 289.6 DD. 315.AU STNK E7882828 174000 1000

776 1763 39859 AZIS PUTRA BTN M UPA 288.2 DD.4580.PY STNK E7882640 99000 1000

777 1764 39860 ANDRIANI HASHARI MALINO 280.1 DD.1417.LC STNK E7883051 149000 1000

778 1765 39861 MUH UDIN JL.T PULI 281.1 DD.5469. V STNK E7882637 174000 1000

779 1766 39862 EGI ALFANDI SOPPENG 291.1 DW.3202.CO STNK E7882638 99000 1000

780 1767 39863 SOPYAN TIBO BTN M UPA 288.2 DD.1269.XQ STNK E7884079 149000 1000

781 1768 39864 HASBULLAH JL.T5 PATOMPO 281.1 DD.2091.QQ ST.C E7883524 99000 1000

782 1769 39865 M ASDAR JL.P KEMERDEKAAN 288.1 DD.1838.RG STNK E7884077 79000 1000

783 1770 39866 RIZA HALIMA JL.T NGAPA 291.2 DD.6079.QM STNK E7882643 99000 1000

784 1771 39867 MUH FADLI ZAINUL JL.M RAYA 291.1 DD.6305.QZ SIM.C E7882641 99000 1000

785 1772 39868 A KABIAN U PANDANG 281.1 DD.4375.KY STNK E7884088 149000 1000

786 1773 39869 RIZAL MAKASSAR 288.2 DD. 299. UM STNK E7883523 149000 1000

787 1774 39870 YUSRI JL.DAHLIA 288.2 DD.1595.SP STNK E7884095 149000 1000



NO.
NO. 

BULAN
NO. REG

NAMA TERDAKWA/ 
TERPIDANA

ALAMAT TERDAKWA/ 
TERPIDANA

PASAL YANG 
DILANGGAR

NO. POLISI BRG. BUKTI NO. TILANG DENDA
ONGKOS 
PERKARA

1 1775 39871 MUH AZKI JL. ANTANG 280(1), 288, 281, 285(1) TANPA PLAT R E 7899555 349000 1000

2 1776 39872 YUDI SETIAWAN JL. PACCERAKKANG 281(1) DD 5092 KE STNK E 7896297 99000 1000

3 1777 39873 JAMALUDDIN DG KALU JL. DANGKO 288(1) DD 1871 SJ A E 7896244 79000 1000

4 1778 39874 BAYU INDRA LEKSMANA JL. BTN MINASA UPA 288(1) DD 1210 UT A E 7896246 149000 1000

5 1779 39875 HARYANTO JL. RAJAWALI 288(1) DD 3512 XS C E 7896512 99000 1000

6 1780 39876 HASAN DG MUNTU JL. A PATURUNGI 288(1) DD 6733 LF C E 7896181 99000 1000

7 1781 39877 WIWIN HATIYANTO JL. IR H JUANDA III 288(1) Yo Psl 70 (2) DD 4060 KI C E 7896556 99000 1000

8 1782 39878 KADIR DG SIJAYA JL. PUNAGA GOWA 288(1) Yo Psl 70 (2) DD 5805 LH C E 7896565 99000 1000

9 1783 39879 WARDANA REZKI JL. BULU RAPA 289(6) DW 1731 QA A E 7896511 149000 1000

10 1784 39880 SULTAN JL. PELITA TAMALALANG 288(1) Yo Psl 70 (2) DD 1433 KF STNK E 7896558 149000 1000

11 1785 39881 AHMAD RIDWAN JL. CILALLANG JAYA 287(1) DD 6449 KV STNK E 7896383 99000 1000

12 1786 39882 ANDIKA JL. PANNAMPU 281, 288(1) Yo Psl 70 (2) DD 6449 RG STNK E 7896369 149000 1000

13 1787 39883 MULHAN M JL. BTN KODAM 288(1) Yo Psl 70 (2) DD 1519 SQ STNK E 7896298 149000 1000

14 1788 39884 NASIR JL. GALESONG 288(2), 288(1) DD 8423 BD STNK E 7896370 174000 1000

15 1789 39885 NINDARWATI. SP JL. MAKUMUR DAENG SITAKKA288(1) Yo Psl 70 (2), 288(2) DD 5927 TK STNK E 7896557 149000 1000

16 1790 39886 ASRI AG JL. DAYA MANJAPAI 288(1) Yo Psl 70 (2) DD 8408 LD STNK E 7896564 174000 1000

17 1791 39887 MUSRIANDI MUSTAKIM JL. NURI 287(2) DD 5605 MR STNK E 7896182 99000 1000

18 1792 39888 JAMAL ADE PRIBADI JL. BGTN TAMARUNANG 281(1) DP 2418 BD STNK E 7896513 99000 1000

19 1793 39889 MUH SOFYAN JL. SUNGGUMINASA 288(2) DD 5558 QN STNK E 7896500 99000 1000

20 1794 39890 ADIL ASPHURI JL. BTN PERMAI PINRANG 287(1) DP 2431 SA STNK E 7896047 99000 1000

21 1795 39891 MUH RAMADHAN JL. SUNU 287(1), 288(2), 288(1) DD 2586 VA STNK E 7896184 79000 1000

22 1796 39892 EDI GASSING JL. PABUDUKANG 289 DD 1505 VU B1u E 7899899 79000 1000

23 1797 39893 RYT SENI ANNA JL. ASPOL TODDOPULI 288(1) DD 5451 KN C E 7899892 99000 1000

24 1798 39894 AGUNG INDRA WIJAYA JL. SABUTUNG 288(1) DD C E 7899895 99000 1000

25 1799 39895 IQBAL AMIR, S.PD JL. G BULUSARAUNG 288(1) DD 1019 RB A E 7899894 149000 1000
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26 1800 39896 MARSELIUS RUGANSI JL. TIMAH 288(1) DD 3291 BP C E 7896340 99000 1000

27 1801 39897 SAPARUDDIN JL. MANUJUKEL 288(1) DD 3646 QP C E 7896075 99000 1000

28 1802 39898 IRWAN HARIFUDDIN JL. GUNUNG LATIMOJONG 288(1) Yo Psl 70 (2) DD 1613 SQ B1u E 7896566 149000 1000

29 1803 39899 HERMAN JL. PERUM BUKIT TAMARUNANG 288(1) Yo Psl 70 (2) DD 1356 LE A E 7896568 149000 1000

30 1804 39900 MUH FIKRI HAEKAL JL. PELABUHAN 288(1) Yo Psl 70 (2) DD 5635 XV C E 7896570 99000 1000

31 1805 39901 SULMAL KADRI JL. TEUKU UMAR 288(1) Yo Psl 70 (2) DD 23546 VS C E 7896561 99000 1000

32 1806 39902 YUNANI NOVA JL. VETERAN UTARA 288(1) Yo Psl 70 (2) DD 3286 WA C E 7896562 79000 1000

33 1807 39903 YOHANES ERVIAN J JL. BULOGADING 291(2), 285(1), 288(1) DD 6848 OB STNK E 7898878 174000 1000

34 1808 39904 YUDI KURNIAWAN JL. DG TATA 289(6) P 9309 MH A E 7897807 149000 1000

35 1809 39905 MUH FAUZAN WAHYUDI JL. ERASA 28693) DD 3025 RI C E 7898055 99000 1000

36 1810 39906 ASHARI JL. WR SUPRATMAN 288(1) DP 3681 CA C E 7898052 99000 1000

37 1811 39907 JUNAEDI JL. BARUKANG IV 288(1) DD 2593 XK C E 7898050 99000 1000

38 1812 39908 KAHARUDDIN JL. TELLU LIMPOE 288(1) DD 6994 XX C E 7899188 99000 1000

39 1813 39909 MAYA TRIYANITA JL. UTAMA 287(1) DD 2406 VH C E 7898438 99000 1000

40 1814 39910 IRVANUDDIN JL. UJUNG PANDANG 287(1) DD 4127 MQ C E 7896578 99000 1000

41 1815 39911 MUH JAFAR JL. WALIMPONG 287(1) DD 1775 SG A E 7899669 149000 1000

42 1816 39912 IKA MERDEKAWATI JL. TAUFIQ 288(1) DD 1921 TZ A E 7896687 149000 1000

43 1817 39913 AHMAD AFANDI JL. MATTANRU 287(1) DD 5962 QB C E 7896514 99000 1000

44 1818 39914 MARWAN ALLO BUNGA JL. DSN WAILALO 287(2) DD 2474 XG C E 7896473 99000 1000

45 1819 39915 ANDI SUDIRMAN JL. BTN PONDOK JATI LESTARI 287(2) DD 1233 QK A E 7896474 79000 1000

46 1820 39916 HENDI SUHENDI JL. PELDA SYANTA 288(1) DD 4926 DS C E 7896472 99000 1000

47 1821 39917 MUH YUNUS JL. BONE 287(2) DW 6242 EI C E 7896577 99000 1000

48 1822 39918 IBN AL ARABI JL. KUMALA 287(1) DD 6853 XE C E 7896020 99000 1000

49 1823 39919 RUSLI JL. TOMONI 287(1) DD 99 NF A E 7896011 149000 1000

50 1824 39920 MUH USMAN JAFAR JL. TANJUNG LETTE 287(1) DD 6653 C E 7896019 99000 1000

51 1825 39921 MELAKSANAKAN WAHYU SAMUDERAJL. HERTASNING 287(1) DD 375 OQ A E 7899889 149000 1000

52 1826 39922 ASRI JL. MACCINI KIDUL 287(1) DD 3033 XX C E 7899890 99000 1000

53 1827 39923 MUH REZKI SAHRUDDIN JL. BAE BUNTA 287(1), 282(3) DP 5587 HG C/STNK E 7896299 149000 1000

54 1828 39924 ADWINATA SAPUTRA JL. JATI PUTIH 287(2) DP 2395 LB STNK E 7896688 99000 1000

55 1829 39925 ARINI JL. PERUM ANTANG 287(1), 281(1) DD 1256 KF STNK E 7896593 174000 1000

56 1830 39926 RUDI JL. MALENGKERI 287(1), 281(2) B 4190 BHC STNK E 7896060 149000 1000

57 1831 39927 FIRMAN JL. SINASSSARA 287(1) DD 5399 PW STNK E 7896051 99000 1000

58 1832 39928 NUR SANTI JL. DEPPASAWI 287(2) DD 5909 OH STNK E 7899187 99000 1000



59 1833 39929 SUPRIYANTO PUJITANGKA JL. WADUWALLA 287(1) DD 5004 KJ STNK E 7896059 99000 1000

60 1834 39930 AMAM S MANSYUR JL. BTN SAKINA 287(1), 288(2) DD 3047 WR STNK E 7896279 149000 1000

61 1835 39931 FAJAR JL. TINUMBU 287(1) DD 6182 SD STNK E 7896118 99000 1000

62 1836 39932 BUSTAM JL. ALAUDDIN 281(1) DD 6494 QE STNK E 7896339 99000 1000

63 1837 39933 MUHTAR JL. LAIYA 288(2) DD 5422 XW STNK E 7896499 99000 1000

64 1838 39934 DEBBY FRANSISKA JL. RANGGONG 288(2) DD 999 VC STNK E 7896498 149000 1000

65 1839 39935 ERVIBA RUSDI DEWI JL. LANDAK BARU 288(2) DP 4818 HG STNK E 7896497 99000 1000

66 1840 39936 NUR KALIQ JL. A PETTARANI 287(1) DD 42128 RG STNK E 7896046 99000 1000

67 1841 39937 S LIMPO JL. PONGTIKU 287(2) DD 6733 OU STNK E 7899197 99000 1000

68 1842 39938 RUDI TUNGGAL JL. MUHAMMADIYAH 291(2) DD 5153 MH STNK E 7899900 99000 1000

69 1843 39939 NOBER JL. KANAL TARAKAN 288(1) Yo Psl 70 (2) DD 3056 QY STNK E 7896117 99000 1000

70 1844 39940 HENDRY FRENANDEZ JL. PEJAGALAN IV 288(1) Yo Psl 70 (2) DD 2969 QG STNK E 7896569 99000 1000

71 1845 39941 IDA NURSYAMSI JL. S KELAPA 288(1) Yo Psl 70 (2) DD 1178 KL STNK E 7896567 149000 1000

72 1846 39942 TONY CHANDRA JL. TENTARA PELAJAR 288(2) DD 5175 QR STNK E 7896069 99000 1000

73 1847 39943 NUR FITRIANI JL. TEUKU UMAR 287(1) DD 6056 VB STNK E 7896100 79000 1000

74 1848 39944 UMAR AGUNG FAISAL JL. LING BANIAGO 287(2) DD 6367 DN STNK E 7896090 99000 1000

75 1849 39945 A RUSLI ASWAR JL. DG REGGE 287(2) DD 3234 VR STNK E 7896399 99000 1000

76 1850 39946 VERAWATI JL. FAISAL 287(1), 288(2) DD 2567 KB STNK E 7896392 149000 1000

77 1851 39947 MUH WAYONG M EM JL. ESPANA 287(2) DD 747 MW STNK E 7896393 149000 1000

78 1852 39948 ABRAHAM EMMANUEL JL. BOULEVARD 287(1) DD 4340 SO STNK E 7896394 99000 1000

79 1853 39949 DIMAS JL. SERUI 291(1,2), 281(1), 288(1) DD 5127 OP STNK E 7896368 174000 1000

80 1854 39950 DIKA JL. BONE 287(1), 288(1), 288(1) DD 8712 MN STNK E 7896367 249000 1000

81 1855 39951 AGUNG GUNAWAN JL. DG TATA 288(2) DD 1169 VL STNK E 7896062 174000 1000

82 1856 39952 MUH YASER JL. SARAPPO 288(2) DD 3732 KH STNK E 7896061 99000 1000

83 1857 39953 SAHABUDDIN JL. MINASA UPA 288(1) Yo Psl 70 (2) DD 1392 LM STNK E 7899893 149000 1000

84 1858 39954 RAYHAN HAKIM JL. TOPPOPULI 287(1), 281(1) DD 5171 RJ STNK E 7898993 149000 1000

85 1859 39955 MUH ANDI M JL. PANGKEP 281(1) DD 4552 UJ STNK E 7898054 99000 1000

86 1860 39956 SANDI JL. TEUKU UMAR 287(1) DD 2019 KQ STNK E 7898994 99000 1000

87 1861 39957 ABNDUNG SETYO WIBOWO JL. NURI BARU 287(1) DD 12342 RH STNK E 7898995 149000 1000

88 1862 39958 ABD AIMIN JL. LINRUNGI JENEPONTO 287(2) DD 4478 KG C E 7898398 99000 1000

89 1863 39959 MELIANA JL. PATTOLASSANG 287(1) DD 6455 YD C E 7898120 99000 1000

90 1864 39960 ISLAMUDDIN FIM JL. HM DG RAJA 287(1) DD 1403 GF A E 7896479 149000 1000

91 1865 39961 ARYAN POETRA ARNAS JL. TARAKAN 287(2) DD 6701 OT C E 7899190 99000 1000



92 1866 39962 AFRIZAL JL. RAJAWALI 307(1), 288(1) DD 8651 XJ A E 7896301 149000 1000

93 1867 39963 SAZLY RAIS JL. RAJAWALI 287(1), 288(1) DD 4431 VA C E 7896313 149000 1000

94 1868 39964 HAERUN NI'AM JL. PATTUNUANG 288(1) B 3536 EET C E 7896063 79000 1000

95 1869 39965 SYARIFUDDIN JL. BTN BUMI SAMATA PERMAI 288(1), 288(1) DD 6722 GN C E 7896057 149000 1000

96 1870 39966 OLIVIA WOENARSO JL. CHAIRIL ANWAR 288(1) DD 1278 SW A E 7899886 149000 1000

97 1871 39967 DEDDY HARJONO JL. PANNAMPU 289(6) DD 1892 SJ A E 7899888 149000 1000

98 1872 39968 MUHAMMAD AKBAR JL. LINGK NOLING 287(1) DP 104 IF A E 7896049 149000 1000

99 1873 39969 MUH ARFAH PARINTAK JL. LINGK. PELITA 287(1) DD 2383 RV C E 7896515 99000 1000

100 1874 39970 RUSLI ARIF JL. BOLU NO. 47 287(1) DD 5882 PN C E 7896576 99000 1000

101 1875 39971 MUH AMMAD JUFRI JL. BTN PEPABRI 287(1) DD 3967 TP C E 7896135 99000 1000

102 1876 39972 MUH RAFSANJANI JL. ST ALAUDDIN 287(1) DT 1307 YX A E 7896606 149000 1000

103 1877 39973 SOELAIMAN JL. KEL. GIRIAN 287(2) DD 4875 HS STNK E 7898392 99000 1000

104 1878 39974 HERMAN JL. TINUMBU 285(1) DD 5362 KH STNK E 7898566 99000 1000

105 1879 39975 EKO MURDIANTO JL. SEPAKAT 287(2) DD 1936 MA STNK E 7899196 149000 1000

106 1880 39976 FATURRAHMAN JL. PATENE 288(2) DD 8417 CF STNK E 7896064 174000 1000

107 1881 39977 AMSAL JL. ABD KADIR 303(4) DD 8697 OM STNK E 7896311 149000 1000

108 1882 39978 MAJUASE LATIF JL. SANGR 287(1) DD 4622 KC STNK E 7896058 79000 1000

109 1883 39979 BAHARUDDIN JL. PERINTIS KEMERDEKAAN 287(1), 281(1) DD 4980 GP STNK E 7896501 99000 1000

110 1884 39980 ANDI HEDIN HIDAYAT JL. PACCERAKKANG 287(1), 281(1) DD 3818 HD STNK E 7896504 79000 1000

111 1885 39981 MUH SOFYAN SANI JL. RAPPOCCINI RAYA 287(1) DD 1605 KA STNK E 7896503 149000 1000

112 1886 39982 ARDIANSYAH JL. TAMALATE 288(1) DD 4719 KN STNK E 7899887 99000 1000

113 1887 39983 KAHARUDDIN JL. MANNURUKI 287(1), 288(2), 288(1) DD 2748 QD STNK E 7896134 174000 1000

114 1888 39984 RYAN SAPUTRA ALAM JL. GALESONG 281(1) DD 4006 CM STNK E 7896312 99000 1000

115 1889 39985 MUH SUBHAN JL. RAPPOKALLING 281(1) DD 4310 KN STNK E 7898515 79000 1000

116 1890 39986 SYAFARI DG PAHALANG JL. PA'BENTENGAN 291(2), 288(1), 281(1) DW 6270 FY C/STNK E 7896300 174000 1000

117 1891 39987 ABDUL LATIF DG HUEWA JL. BONTO GANDE 303(4) DD 8464 KW STNK E 7896314 79000 1000

118 1892 39988 SULAIMAN JL. TINUMBU 287(1), 288(1) DD 6179 KL STNK E 7896595 149000 1000

119 1893 39989 AKBAR JL. BANTATANGGA 287(3) DD 8810 M STNK E 7896594 149000 1000

120 1894 39990 RIKA JL. BUTON 287(2) DT 5890 IG STNK E 7896466 149000 1000

121 1895 39991 AMIRULLAH JL. BUNG 287(1), 281(1) DD 3877 VD STNK E 7896450 149000 1000

122 1896 39992 MUHAMMAD OYCHID SE JL. MAROS 287(2) DD 1513 SO STNK E 7896449 149000 1000

123 1897 39993 JUMRIATI JL. BTN AURA PERMAI 287(1) DD 4432 LK C E 7896686 99000 1000

124 1898 39994 FAJAR DARMAWAN JL. SOMPU 287(1) DD 4033 CU C E 7896516 99000 1000



125 1899 39995 HARIS JL. TANETEA 287(1) DD 1467 RO STNK E 7896052 149000 1000

126 1900 39996 INDRA A RAJAB JL. P KEMERDEKAAN 288(2), 291(1) DD 3758 MG STNK E 7896159 149000 1000

127 1901 39997 SAHARUDDIN JL. LAIKANG 287(1), 291 DD 3026 QH STNK E 7896662 149000 1000

128 1902 39998 RAHMAN PUTRA ARIFNA JL. LAROMPONG 281(1), 287(1) DT 4409 EJ STNK E 7896661 149000 1000

129 1903 39999 AIDA FARADIBA JL. HI. WAANI 291(2) DD 2206 XX C E 7896663 99000 1000

NO.
NO. 

BULAN
NO. REG

NAMA TERDAKWA/ 
TERPIDANA

ALAMAT TERDAKWA/ 
TERPIDANA

PASAL YANG 
DILANGGAR 

NO. POLISI BRG. BUKTI NO. TILANG DENDA
ONGKOS 
PERKARA

1 1904 40000 SILAHUDIN SOVIAN MAKASSAR 285,288(1) DD 3115 XZ RANMOR D6244820 249000 1000

2 1905 40001 ANUGRAH MAKASSAR 288 (1) DD 3759 VW RANMOR D6244832 249000 1000

3 1906 40002 BASRI MAKASSAR 288 (2) DD 1705 SV BRIVA D6244828 149000 1000

4 1907 40003 MULTASAM MAKASSAR 287 (1) DD 8808 YD SIM A D6244382 149000 1000

5 1908 40004 IDUL MAKASSAR 287 (1) B 9605 TR STNK D6244383 174000 1000

6 1909 40005 M.SALEH MAKASSAR 285 (2) L 8174 BI STNK D6244750 149000 1000

7 1910 40006 MELINDA MAKASSAR 281 (1) KT 3975 IE STNK D6244808 99000 1000

8 1911 40007 MASYITA MAKASSAR 288 (2) DD 4463 KS STNK D6244809 99000 1000

9 1912 40008 IRMA MAKASSAR 288 (2) DD 6139 VN STNK D6244810 99000 1000

10 1913 40009 DEWI ANGRENI MAKASSAR 285 (1) DD 2851 VJ STNK D6244817 99000 1000

11 1914 40010 KORNELIA MAKASSAR 288 (2) DD 3849 ML STNK D6244818 99000 1000

12 1915 40011 FAHITAH MAKASSAR 288 (2) DD 4005 OO STNK D6244819 79000 1000

13 1916 40012 ANDI MARLINAWATI MAKASSAR 288 (1) DD 5118 RY SIM C D6244823 99000 1000

14 1917 40013 KHALIDWAN RIZY MAKASSAR 285 (1) DD 5052 KU STNK D6244824 99000 1000

15 1918 40014 MUH ALFAJRUL MAKASSAR 285 (1) DD 135 AF STNK D6244826 149000 1000

16 1919 40015 RAHMAYANTI MAKASSAR 288 (2) DD 6041 MT STNK D6244827 99000 1000

17 1920 40016 NIRA LUSYLAWATI MAKASSAR 288 (1) DP 3516 FF SIM C D6244829 99000 1000

18 1921 40017 MUH RADIL MAKASSAR 288 (2) DD 2585 OW STNK D6244830 99000 1000

19 1922 40018 NABILA MAKASSAR 288 (2) DD 3265 RQ STNK D6244831 99000 1000

20 1923 40019 NURSIDAH MAKASSAR 288 (2) DD 6981 BP STNK D6244833 99000 1000
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21 1924 40020 DENDI MAKASSAR 288 (2) DP 4223 ID STNK D6244834 99000 1000

22 1925 40021 SYARIFUDDIN MAKASSAR 288 (2) DD 2512 GI STNK D6244835 99000 1000

23 1926 40022 ST SAKINAH MAKASSAR 288 (2) DD 5037 XK STNK D6244841 99000 1000

24 1927 40023 NURQAMARIAH MAKASSAR 291 (2) DD 3350 YJ STNK D6244842 79000 1000

25 1928 40024 RESKI MAKASSAR 288 (2) DD 5154 OO STNK D6244843 99000 1000

26 1929 40025 ALFANSYAH MAKASSAR 291 (1,2) DD 2458 PY STNK D6244844 99000 1000

27 1930 40026 NIFAK MAKASSAR 281 (1) DD 2955 QV STNK D6244845 99000 1000

28 1931 40027 IRWAN MAKASSAR 288 (2) DD 2289 SK STNK D6244846 79000 1000

29 1932 40028 MUH YUSUF ALWI MAKASSAR 288 (1) DD 5066 XB SIM C D6244847 99000 1000

30 1933 40029 ANDALUSIA MAKASSAR 288 (1) DD 2564 UR SIM C D6244848 99000 1000

31 1934 40030 FIRZHA MAKASSAR 288 (1) DD 4397 IR STNK D6244849 99000 1000

32 1935 40031 AYU ATRIKA MAKASSAR 288 (1) DD 2965 GP SIM C D6244850 99000 1000

33 1936 40032 WAWAN SURIADI MAKASSAR 291 (2) DP 3502 VA SIM C D6244852 99000 1000

34 1937 40033 M.RAMLI S NAWI MAKASSAR 288 (1) DD 5906 RQ SIM C D6244853 99000 1000

35 1938 40034 ABDULLAH MAKASSAR 288 (2) DD 1815 QT STNK D6244854 149000 1000

36 1939 40035 ECIN/SENIWATI MAKASSAR 288 (2) DP 3780 IS SIM C D6244855 99000 1000

37 1940 40036 SYURAH AULIA MAKASSAR 280 (1) DP 2912 IL STNK D6244856 99000 1000

38 1941 40037 MUH FIJAY MAKASSAR 288 (1) DD 6095 AZ SIM C D6244857 79000 1000

39 1942 40038 SALMIA MAKASSAR 291 (2) DD 5006 XY SIM C D6244858 99000 1000

40 1943 40039 RUHAIMAH MAKASSAR 288 (1) DD 2600 QF SIM C D6244861 99000 1000

41 1944 40040 SYAMRA MAKASSAR 288 (1) DD 5814 OQ SIM C D6244862 99000 1000


